



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
720UTV	720 LT (UTV)	T		\$ 3,801.00
821	SPRING COMPRESSION			\$ 1.04
M1355	GEAR BELT			\$ 34.58
M1362	GROMMET OCB625			\$ 0.12
M1458	YEL DISCONNECT MALE (PKG OF 5)			\$ 14.16
M1459	YEL DISCONNECT FEM (PKG OF 5)			\$ 14.16
P2003	THROAT LINER			\$ 28.63
M2008	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X1/2 SS	O	90088	
P2010	MOTOR PEDESTAL			\$ 36.86
P2020	BEARING MOUNT PLATE			\$ 52.18
P2022	DEFLECTOR PLATE WELDMENT			\$ 59.65
P2023	SPINNER GUARD			\$ 36.86
P2028	AUGER 5-FLITE (FINE MATERIAL)			\$ 93.49
M2052	FLATWASHER_M5 REGULAR			\$ 0.59
P2095	NEOPRENE GASKET			\$ 9.10
P2100	DRIVE GEAR - 12T			\$ 38.87
P2101	DRIVEN GEARBELT PULLEY - 40T			\$ 206.63
P2121Y	MOTOR CAP ASSEMBLY			\$ 105.70
P3021	HOPPER LID - 1000 AND 2000			\$ 110.22
P3028	H-FRAME ASSEMBLY			\$ 170.84
P3031	LID KIT MODEL 1000 & 2000			\$ 136.28
P3035	MOTOR 12VDC-LOW PROFILE-WP	O	Poly 78300 TG 78299	
P3045	LID LATCH KIT			\$ 44.82
P3046	TGS 110/1000/2000 DRIVE SHAFT			\$ 122.75
5523	3/4"X2-3/16" MACH PIN LONG			\$ 3.09
5572	5/8-11X2 CARRIAGE BOLT G5			\$ 3.50
6816	1X4 CLEVIS PIN			\$ 6.42
6817	PIVOT PIN - 1 OD X 6			\$ 9.63
7600HD	BLIZZARD 7600HD PLOW	T		\$ 4,586.00
7718	CONTROL BRACKET			\$ 31.32
7905K	PACKET - PIVOT PIN W/ COTTER			\$ 7.06
8100PP	BLIZZARD 8100PP	T		\$ 7,061.00
8289	BOOT BRACKET			\$ 0.95
8879	1/2-13X1-1/4 HX CS G5 W/HNDL			\$ 6.98
9000HD	BLIZZARD 9000HD PLOW	T		\$ 4,977.00
B09991	PWM CONTROL - BD BOXED			\$ 438.00
B09995	HOPPER ASSEMBLY LP-8 GRAY			\$ 305.97
B10147	LT PUSHBEAM WELDMENT 770MM			\$ 344.85
B10148	LT PUSHBEAM WELDMENT 645MM			\$ 344.85
B10149	LT PUSHBEAM WELDMENT 880MM			\$ 344.85
B10150	LT PUSHBEAM WELDMENT 825MM			\$ 344.85
B10512	LT PUSHBEAM WELDMENT 710MM			\$ 291.66
B11989	PIN HYD CYLINDER BASE END			\$ 10.76
B13307	PIN, WING SLIDE BOX PIVOT,			\$ 33.75
B14622	HYD CYL, EXTEND/RETRACT 810,	O	B60347	
B16536	BUSHING-PLOW PIVOT SPEED WING			\$ 22.80
20681	BATTERY CABLE - 50"			\$ 20.13
B21034	SPEEDWING TOOL ASSY			\$ 233.94
21314	1/2-13X1-1/4 HX CS G5 W/HNDL			\$ 6.68
21316	1/2-13X1-1/4 HX CS G5 W/HNDL			\$ 4.13
21508	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X6-1/4 G5			\$ 12.68
21590	1/2-13X1-1/2 HX CS G5 W/HNDL			\$ 5.39
22289	BRACKET WELDMENT			\$ 16.74



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
22314	1/2-13X1-1/2 HX CS G5 W/HNDL			\$ 6.85
22323	SHIM			\$ 5.57
22511	BATTERY CABLE 22" RED			\$ 10.02
23039	TRIP SPRING			\$ 19.09
26061	BACKING PLATE - GM			\$ 4.74
26357	VEHICLE LIGHTING HARNESS			\$ 158.75
26498	VEHICLE CONTROL HARNESS			\$ 194.33
27270	BOLT BAG			\$ 31.58
27280	MOUNT - DS			\$ 244.40
27281	MOUNT - PS			\$ 244.40
27461	SPRING COMPRESSION			\$ 5.68
27524	HEXCAPSCREW 1/2-13X4 G8			\$ 2.92
27599	PIN .50 X 4.0			\$ 5.24
27982	BOLT BAG 67981-2			\$ 34.80
27985	HEXCAPSCREW 5/8-11X4-1/2 G8			\$ 5.60
28027-2	ADAPTER KIT - MODULE TO HARN			\$ 41.00
28043	3/8-16X1-1/4 HX CS G5 W/HNDL			\$ 5.64
28213K	HARNESS KIT PLOW LIGHTING H13			\$ 112.70
28213W	HARNESS KIT PLOW LIGHTING H13			\$ 112.70
B28253	PLUG-IN HARNESS	T		\$ 152.50
28253	PLUG-IN HARNESS HB3/HB4			\$ 158.62
B28464	PLUG-IN HARNESS	O	28464	
28464	PLUG-IN HARNESS 2B/2D/HB2			\$ 158.62
28585	CABLE ASSEMBLY, PLOW/HOPPER			\$ 65.97
28587	CONTROL HARNESS - VEHICLE			\$ 104.75
28594	7.5' CUTTING EDGE KIT			\$ 161.00
28800-1	HEADLIGHT KIT (PAIR)			\$ 290.00
28801	HEADLIGHT SERVICE KIT (DS)	O	28801-1	
28801-1	HEADLIGHT SERVICE KIT (DS)			\$ 164.02
28802	HEADLIGHT SERVICE KIT (PS)	O	28802-1	
28802-1	HEADLIGHT SERVICE KIT (PS)			\$ 164.02
28803	HEADLIGHT REAR COVER KIT	O	28803-1	
28803-1	HEADLIGHT REAR COVER KIT			\$ 24.63
28804	HEADLIGHT MOUNTING HARDWARE			\$ 10.55
28805	PARK/TURN SOCKET SERVICE KIT			\$ 4.94
28806	H13 HEADLAMP BULB SERVICE KIT			\$ 25.37
28808	COVER SCREWS SERVICE KIT	O	28808-1	
28808-1	COVER SCREWS SERVICE KIT			\$ 1.26
28856	KIT PUMP SHAFT SEAL REPAIR			\$ 57.34
28860-1	ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS			\$ 41.00
B28930	PLUG-IN HARNESS	T		\$ 145.24
28930	PLUG-IN HARNESS HB5 OR HB1			\$ 158.62
B28986	PLUG-IN HARNESS			\$ 152.50
28986	PLUG-IN HARNESS H13			\$ 158.34
29033	ADAPTER KIT 2E HARNESS TO H13			\$ 41.00
B29048	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 212.00
29048	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT			\$ 212.00
B29049	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 212.00
29049	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT			\$ 212.00
B29050	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 212.00
29050	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT			\$ 212.00
B29051	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 212.00
29051	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT			\$ 212.00
B29053	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 212.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
29053	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT			\$ 212.00
29056-1	ADAPTER KIT - LIGHTS TO RELAY			\$ 41.00
B29058	HARNESS PLUG-IN	T		\$ 141.00
29058	HARNESS PLUG-IN			\$ 158.62
29060	MODULE 3 PORT - STANDARD	T		\$ 100.00
29070-1	MODULE 3 PORT - DRL/NON-DRL			\$ 126.00
29071	CABLE ASSEMBLY 8"			\$ 9.97
29081	1/4-20X3 SOCKET CAP SCREW			\$ 1.13
29084	MOUNT DRIVER-SIDE			\$ 212.21
29085	MOUNT PASSENGER-SIDE			\$ 212.21
29099	1/4-20X1/4 HEX WASHER HEAD			\$ 0.65
29217	VEHICLE CABLE ASSEMBLY			\$ 282.86
29221	VEHICLE CONTROL HARNESS			\$ 73.84
29232	WASHER FLAT 7/16 SAE HARDENED			\$ 0.57
29233	WASHER FLAT 3/8 SAE HARDENED			\$ 0.55
29234	ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS			\$ 41.00
29239	HEXCAPSCREW_5/8-11X2-1/4 G8			\$ 2.20
29240	HEXCAPSCREW_9/16-12X1-1/2 G8			\$ 2.02
29241	HEXLOCKNUT_9/16-12			\$ 2.12
29243	FLATWASHER_1/2 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 5.87
29248	SPREADER MODULE - SERVICE	T		\$ 541.56
29249-1	CABLE ASSEMBLY, BLACK			\$ 11.88
29251-1	CABLE ASSEMBLY, RED			\$ 12.57
29253	MOTOR CABLE KIT			\$ 40.60
29256	LABEL, FOOT CRUSH HAZARD			\$ 1.18
29279	RELAY KIT PARK/TURN			\$ 70.00
29290-1	HARNESS KIT DIAGNOSTIC			\$ 34.00
29351	BOLT KIT, BACK DRAG EDGE	O	48765	
B29400-4	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 206.00
B29400-5	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT	T		\$ 212.00
29400-5	PLUG-IN HARNESS KIT			\$ 212.00
B29420	PLUG-IN ADAPTER KIT	O	B29420-1	
B29420-1	PLUG-IN ADAPTER KIT	T		\$ 70.00
29420-1	PLUG-IN ADAPTER KIT			\$ 41.00
29434	MOUNT- DS			\$ 254.80
29436	MOUNT- PS			\$ 254.80
29438	BOLT BAG - 31599			\$ 15.50
29453	ADAPTER KIT			\$ 128.82
29454	ADAPTER KIT			\$ 210.00
29483	PLOW CONTROL HARNESS 2 COIL			\$ 109.76
29493	PLOW CONTROL HARNESS 7 COIL			\$ 185.36
29494	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 68.80
29496	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 68.80
B29499	PLUG-IN HARNESS	T		\$ 227.13
29499	PLUG-IN HARNESS			\$ 196.56
29593	LABEL, MULTIPLE PINCH POINTS			\$ 2.02
B29680	HARNESS KIT VEHICLE LIGHTING			\$ 106.18
B29681	ADAPTER KIT			\$ 44.56
29715	BOLT BAG B32145			\$ 16.31
29748	RELAY KIT			\$ 78.30
29760-1	MODULE 3 PORT - SOFT START			\$ 126.00
B29760-1	HARNESS KIT			\$ 312.00
29849	HARNESS PLOW CONTROL 3 COIL			\$ 136.31
29851	HARNESS PLOW CONTROL 2 COIL			\$ 74.90



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
29859	RELAY MODULE ASSEMBLY	T		\$ 56.74
29861-1	VEHICLE LIGHTING HARNESS	T		\$ 130.62
29861-2	VEHICLE LIGHTING HARNESS	T		\$ 130.62
29861-3	VEHICLE LIGHTING HARNESS			\$ 130.62
29892	HARDWARE KIT - B30042-1			\$ 21.89
29995	AUGER WELDMENT 1.75" PITCH			\$ 79.45
B30014	UNDERCARRIAGE (720 LT)			\$ 653.00
B30015	UNDERCARRIAGE (760 LT)			\$ 653.00
B30032	HANGER PLATE, 88-98 CHEV/GMC			\$ 103.44
B30033	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B30037	'99 3/4T UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 777.81
B30038	PUSH BEAM SUPPORT ARM			\$ 134.76
B30042-1	GM UNDERCARRIAGE 2500HD / 3500			\$ 653.00
B30043	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30046	HANGER PLATE, DS			\$ 200.16
B30048	HANGER PLATE, PS			\$ 205.17
B30053	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 231.89
B30070	PUSH BEAM WELDMENT			\$ 243.30
B30071	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30080	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30081	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B30084	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.24
B30087	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30089	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30090	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT PS			\$ 229.15
B30091	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT DS			\$ 223.23
B30092	PUSH BEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
30110	MOUNT KIT UC GM C4500/5500			\$ 503.00
B30120	HANGER SUPPORT WELDMENT DS			\$ 158.42
B30124	SUPPORT ARM HANGER PS			\$ 129.22
B30136	GMC SONOMA PUSHBEAM 96-CURR			\$ 408.34
B30138	S-10/SONOMA ZR2 HNGR PLATE PS			\$ 163.34
B30139	S-10/SONOMA ZR2 HNGR PLATE DS			\$ 163.34
B30140	HANGER REINFORCEMENT PLATE			\$ 4.87
B30150	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 16.10
B30151	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 16.10
B30156	WELDMENT, PUSHBEAM B30172			\$ 502.89
B30168	WELDMENT HANGER RH			\$ 346.77
B30169	WELDMENT HANGER LH			\$ 346.77
B30170	PLATE-INNER REINF			\$ 49.40
B30172	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 918.00
B30174	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30186-1	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B30187	PUSH BEAM WELDT COLORADO 2004			\$ 408.34
B30189	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 204.18
B30190	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 204.18
B30191	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 918.00
B30192	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B30194	HANGER WELDMENT DS			\$ 272.24
B30196	HANGER WELDMENT PS			\$ 290.76
B30199	REAR SUPPORT DS			\$ 122.90
B30200	REAR SUPPORT PS			\$ 122.90
B30218	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT PS			\$ 98.76
B30219	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT DS			\$ 98.76



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B30230	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 25.44
B30238	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT (720 LT)			\$ 267.60
B30239	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT (760 LT)			\$ 256.58
30259	MOUNT KIT UC FORD F250-F550 SD			\$ 503.00
30269-1	MOUNT KIT UC FORD SD F250-F550			\$ 503.00
30279	MOUNT KIT UC FORD F250HD/F350			\$ 503.00
30559	MOUNT KIT UC GM C4500/5500			\$ 503.00
30865	MOUNT KIT UC GM 1500			\$ 503.00
30982	MOUNT KIT UC FORD			\$ 503.00
B31011	PUSHBEAM HANGER PLATE-PS			\$ 204.18
B31013	PUSHBEAM HANGER PLATE-DS			\$ 204.18
B31019	WELDMENT, PUSHBEAM 1992-98			\$ 429.76
B31036	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31041	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31042	PLATE HANGER WELDMENT - PS			\$ 179.11
B31043	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT - DS			\$ 179.11
B31045	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT B31041			\$ 408.34
B31046	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31056	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31057	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 660.09
B31074	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31075	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT_UC B31074			\$ 229.73
B31079	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT PS			\$ 192.32
B31080	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT DS			\$ 192.32
B31085	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31105	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 386.06
B31109	ROD & NUT WELDMENT			\$ 9.59
B31112	RETAINER & NUT WELDMENT			\$ 9.04
B31119	BOLT WELDMENT			\$ 14.20
B31121	HD PUSHBEAM WLDMT W/O END PLTS			\$ 661.77
B31123	LD PUSHBEAM WLDMT W/O END PLTS			\$ 408.34
B31129	HANGER PLATE			\$ 102.37
B31130	BOLT TAB			\$ 6.10
B31142	UNDERCARRIAGE (680)			\$ 653.00
B31143	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 388.90
B31160	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 184.66
B31181	ROD & NUT WELDMENT			\$ 9.06
B31184	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B31185	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT FORD F-150			\$ 408.34
B31187	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 84.96
B31188	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 131.72
B31191	ROD & NUT WELDMENT			\$ 16.02
B31192	ROD & NUT WELDMENT			\$ 15.26
B31194	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 64.41
B31220	WLDMT-HANGER PLATE DS	O	95875	
B31221	WLDMT-HANGER PLATE PS	O	95876	
B31229	PLATE, BUMPER BRACKET DS			\$ 36.60
B31230	PLATE, BUMPER BRACKET PS			\$ 36.60
B31236	LT PUSHBEAM WLDMT W/O END PLTS			\$ 408.34
B31250	UC 1999-2007 FORD F250-550			\$ 653.00
B31251-1	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
31500	MOUNT KIT UC FORD F150			\$ 503.00
31599	MOUNT KIT UT/UC GM 1500			\$ 503.00
31810	MOUNT KIT UC FORD F150/F250LD			\$ 503.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B32005	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 435.72
B32013	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32014	SUPPORT ARM PUSHBEAM PS			\$ 173.01
B32017	SUPPORT ARM PUSHBEAM DS			\$ 178.82
B32023	PUSHBEAM U-BRACKET HANGER PLT			\$ 122.08
B32031	PUSHBEAM SUPPORT PS WELDMENT			\$ 53.68
B32032	PUSHBEAM SUPPORT DS WELDMENT			\$ 53.68
B32035	SPACER 1.5" X 1.25" X .25"			\$ 10.04
B32037	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32038	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 103.44
B32043	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B32045	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 103.44
B32048	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32049	PUSHBEAM TUBE WELD 2002			\$ 408.34
B32053	HANGER PLATE R&L DODGE			\$ 45.10
B32054	SUPPORT PLATE DRIVER			\$ 62.17
B32055	SUPPORT PLATE PS			\$ 62.17
B32056	ANCHOR WELDMENT			\$ 23.82
B32057	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32058	PUSHBEAM			\$ 388.90
B32060	SUPPORT PLATE PS			\$ 35.45
B32061	SUPPORT PLATE DS			\$ 35.45
B32066	SUPPORT ARM DS			\$ 86.19
B32067	SUPPORT ARM PS			\$ 86.19
B32070	RODNUT 5/8-11 X 22			\$ 21.65
B32076	HANGER PLATE			\$ 51.80
B32085	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32086	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B32133	PLATE, HANGER, PS			\$ 138.12
B32134	PLATE, HANGER, DS			\$ 138.12
B32135	PLATE, HANGER SUPPORT, PS			\$ 29.59
B32136	PLATE, HANGER SUPPORT, DS			\$ 29.59
B32137	T-BOLT WELDMENT			\$ 9.53
B32138	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 100.76
B32139	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 100.76
B32142	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 141.89
B32143	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 141.89
B32145	UNDERCARRIAGE KIT (720LT)	O	B32145-1	
B32145-1	UNDERCARRIAGE KIT (720LT)			\$ 653.00
B32154	PUSHBEAM WELDT 680LT JEEP CHR			\$ 494.23
B32156	HANGER PLATE WELDT DS 680LT			\$ 149.36
B32158	HANGER PLATE WELDT PS 680LT			\$ 149.36
B32168	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B32175	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.40
B32177	HANGER PLATE LH(JEEP YJ 87-96)			\$ 52.63
B32178	HANGER PLATE RH(JEEP YJ 87-96)			\$ 52.63
B32187	FRAME CROSS BEAM REINFORCEMENT			\$ 110.57
B32188	UNDERCARRIAGE (680LT/720LT)			\$ 653.00
B32207	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32214	UNDERCARRIAGE (680LT/720LT)			\$ 653.00
B32216	NUTPLATE WELDMENT			\$ 28.72
B32217	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 204.23
B32218	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 204.23
B32220	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B32221	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B32225	PLATE, PUSHBEAM REINF, PS			\$ 25.55
B32226	PLATE, PUSHBEAM REINF, DS			\$ 26.58
B32240	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B33011	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 408.34
B33012	HANGER WELDMENT PS			\$ 103.44
B33013	HANGER WELDMENT DS			\$ 103.44
B33026	SUPPORT ARM WELDMENT PS			\$ 96.47
B33027	SUPPORT ARM WELDMENT DS			\$ 90.98
B33037	WELDMENT, PUSH BEAM 3 X 5 X 38			\$ 408.34
B33041	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT PS			\$ 376.30
B33042	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT DS			\$ 376.30
B33110	UNDERCARRIAGE MIT / FUSO FG			\$ 918.00
33210	MOUNT KIT UC MITSUBISHI/FUSO			\$ 503.00
33211	MOUNT KIT UC MITSUBISHI			\$ 503.00
33212	POWER HITCH™ 2 Vehicle Mount Kit – Isuzu NPR			\$ 503.00
33760	MOUNT KIT UC DODGE 1500			\$ 503.00
33883	MOUNT KIT UC DODGE 1500			\$ 503.00
33885	DODGE RAM UC 2500/3500 2010-			\$ 503.00
33929	MOUNT KIT UT/UC DODGE DAKOTA			\$ 503.00
33940	MOUNT KIT UT/UC DODGE			\$ 503.00
33949	MOUNT KIT UT/UC DODGE RAM 1500			\$ 503.00
33980	MOUNT KIT UC DODGE 1500			\$ 503.00
33999	MOUNT KIT UC DODGE 1500			\$ 503.00
B35006	SUPPORT BRACKET			\$ 40.84
B35016	PUSH BEAM WELDT TACOMA 95-04			\$ 408.34
B35018	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B35021	HANGER PLATE-PS			\$ 72.91
B35022	PLATE FRAME CLAMPING			\$ 5.06
B35024	PLATE HANGER-DS			\$ 72.91
B35028	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B35031	PLATE HANGER			\$ 55.70
B35043	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT			\$ 185.87
B35045	UNDERCARRIAGE (680LT/720LT)			\$ 653.00
B35048	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT PS			\$ 163.34
B35049	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT DS			\$ 163.34
B35062	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 625.00
B35064	3/4-10 NUT W/HANDLE			\$ 15.23
B35065	UNDERCARRIAGE (680LT/720LT)			\$ 653.00
35066	MOUNT KIT UT/UC NISSAN TITAN	T		\$ 503.00
B35066	PUSH BEAM WELDMENT - B35065			\$ 381.36
35066-1	MOUNT KIT UT/UC NISSAN TITAN			\$ 503.00
B35101	UNDERCARRIAGE (680LT)			\$ 625.00
35109	MOUNT KIT UT/UC INTERNATIONAL			\$ 503.00
B35114	UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 653.00
B35115	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT - B35114			\$ 176.84
B35117	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 52.63
B35118	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 52.63
B35123	UNDERCARRIAGE - KUBOTA			\$ 625.00
B35124	UC KUBOTA RTV 900, 1140			\$ 625.00
B35125	UC POLARIS RANGER HD / XP			\$ 625.00
B35126	UC JOHN DEERE GATOR XUV/HPX			\$ 625.00
B35127	UC KAWASAKI MULE 4000 SERIES.			\$ 625.00
35139	MOUNT KIT UC TUNDRA			\$ 503.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B35332	UNDERCARRIAGE (720 LT)			\$ 653.00
B35333	UNDERCARRIAGE (760 LT)			\$ 653.00
B39023	STEEL WIRE HARNESS PLUG MOUNT			\$ 45.06
B39032	LIGHT TOWER, HEAVY DUTY			\$ 479.12
B39034	LIGHT TOWER, MODEL 760LT			\$ 479.12
B39041	LIGHT TOWER, MODEL 8611			\$ 506.36
B39054	LIGHT TOWER - MODEL 680LT			\$ 462.80
B39056	LIGHT TOWER UPDATE KIT			\$ 40.83
B40000	A-FRAME WELDMENTS, 810/800/760	O	B40091	
B40004	PUMP MOUNT HINGE WELDMENT			\$ 14.40
B40031	DRAW LATCH ARM '99			\$ 19.36
B40032	INSIDE LINKAGE EAR 1999			\$ 40.41
B40039	BUSHING-A FRAME PIVOT			\$ 3.46
B40041	3/4 X 7 DRAW LATCH SPG MNT PIN			\$ 71.02
B40042	3/4" X 2-1/2" DRAW LATCH ARM			\$ 8.39
B40043	1999 DRAW LATCH MOUNT PIN,			\$ 37.30
B40063	HD DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY			\$ 483.62
B40068	1"X6"DRAW LATCH BOLT MOUNT PIN			\$ 14.15
B40069	PIN, A-FRAME LATCH			\$ 10.23
B40070	1"X4-21/32" DRAW LATCH MOUNT			\$ 19.04
B40074	INNER DRAW LATCH PLATE HD			\$ 40.41
B40079	PIN A-FRAME LATCH			\$ 14.57
B40080	OUTER DRAW LATCH PLATE WLDMNT			\$ 69.96
B40081	OUTER DRAW LATCH PLATE WLDMNT			\$ 69.96
B40083	DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY, 760 & 800			\$ 483.62
B40088	A-FRAME BUSHING, REPLACEABLE,			\$ 34.29
B40090	A-FRAME WELDMENT, 2001/02			\$ 873.87
B40091	A-FRAME WELDMENT -760,800,&860			\$ 873.87
B40092	BUSHING 1-7/16ODX13/16IDX1/2			\$ 11.70
B40093	BUSHING, 1-1/4" OD X 1-1/2"			\$ 7.26
B40106	A-FRAME ASSEMBLY	T		\$ 903.80
B40107	A-FRAME WELDMENT - 8611			\$ 925.58
B40109	DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY, HD			\$ 512.43
B40110	PIN DRAW 1.000 DIA X 6.500			\$ 16.13
B40114	DRAW LATCH ARM WELDMENT			\$ 39.46
B40116	SPACER 1.000 OD X .781 ID X			\$ 9.89
B40119	COVER - HYD PUMP &			\$ 108.57
B40123	DRAW LATCH FINGER WELDMENT			\$ 94.48
B40124	CLEVIS PIN			\$ 13.57
B40126	BUSHING A-FRAME PIVOT			\$ 34.29
B40127	A-FRAME WELDMENT - 760SW			\$ 845.44
B40148	A-FRAME 860SW			\$ 949.89
40391	DS MOUNT			\$ 228.80
40392	PS MOUNT			\$ 228.80
40393	BOLT BAG - 33980			\$ 50.35
40411	BLADE ASSEMBLY 7600LT			\$ 1,126.81
40412	BLADE ASSEMBLY 8000LT			\$ 1,216.54
40458	CLEVIS PIN 1"X 6-1/2"			\$ 12.83
40477	SHOE HOLDER			\$ 39.59
40494	HITCH PIN 3/4"OD X 8.06"			\$ 17.78
40501	SHOE ASSY KIT			\$ 115.00
40502	HOLD DOWN CENTER			\$ 19.36
40503	HOLD DOWN OUTER			\$ 14.88
40505	RUBBER DEFLECTOR			\$ 204.70



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
40506	RUBBER DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 191.00
40508	SHOE MOUNTING KIT			\$ 51.24
40509	STAND ASSEMBLY			\$ 63.59
40510	STAND UPPER			\$ 57.46
40511	STAND LOWER			\$ 18.16
40512-1	MOUNT ADAPTOR ASSEMBLY			\$ 204.83
40513	MOUNT ADAPTOR	O	40513-1	
40513-1	MOUNT ADAPTOR			\$ 246.00
40514	HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT PLATE TALL			\$ 52.56
40515	HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT PLATE SHORT			\$ 46.76
40517-1	RECEIVER HARDWARE KIT			\$ 8.95
40518	PIVOT BEAM			\$ 210.84
40519	DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY			\$ 233.94
40520	RAM ASSEMBLY 2 X 5-1/2"			\$ 179.83
40525	DRAW LATCH HOOK			\$ 22.54
40526	DRAW LATCH			\$ 49.12
40535	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - DS			\$ 18.07
40536	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - PS			\$ 18.07
40544	7600LT A-FRAME			\$ 291.49
40545	PIVOT BOLT KIT			\$ 34.94
40546	RAM PIN KIT			\$ 21.26
40547	RAM PIN KIT			\$ 24.57
40548	MODULE MOUNTING PLATE KIT			\$ 22.76
40549	COVER ASSEMBLY			\$ 104.52
40552	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 3/8 X 8'			\$ 194.00
40553	7600LT BLADE			\$ 962.00
40554	8000LT BLADE			\$ 1,040.00
40555	RAM ASSEMBLY 1-1/2 X 10			\$ 157.62
40556	HEADLAMP PAIR			\$ 166.66
40557	HEADLAMP DR			\$ 87.41
40558	HEADLAMP CU			\$ 87.41
40559	SWIVEL AND HARDWARE ASSY			\$ 7.02
40560	HEADLAMP SWIVEL	O	49151	
40561	HEADLIGHT HOUSING ASSY			\$ 55.91
40562	REPLACEMENT SEALED BEAM (2E1)			\$ 39.73
40563	HEADLAMP GASKETS			\$ 7.71
40564	RETAINING FINGER & FASTENERS			\$ 5.06
40565	BEZEL W/FASTENERS			\$ 32.69
40566	PARK/TURN LENS W/FASTENERS			\$ 7.34
40567	PARK/TURN SOCKET KIT			\$ 14.63
40568	HOSE 1/4" X 12" W/FJIC			\$ 30.54
40569	HOSE 1/4" X 16" W/FJIC			\$ 35.16
40570	HOSE 1/4" X 22" W/FJIC			\$ 31.24
40571	ELBOW 90 DEG-6 M O-RING/M JIC			\$ 10.49
40572	ELBOW 90DEG EXTRA LONG -6M			\$ 27.07
40575	SWITCH,TOGGLE,MOM-ON,OFF,ON			\$ 54.74
40576	SWITCH,TOGGLE,MOM-ON,OFF,			\$ 65.56
40589	EMERGENCY PARTS KIT			\$ 253.00
40597	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 8'			\$ 183.00
40660	SPRING - EXTENSION			\$ 15.21
40662	PIN - STAND			\$ 13.06
40674	CAP- STAND PLUNGER - COATED	O	69685	
40675	7600 HD BLADE			\$ 1,058.85
40676	8000HD BLADE			\$ 1,084.94



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
40677	8600HD BLADE			\$ 1,111.31
40678	9000HD BLADE			\$ 1,137.38
40679	7600HD BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,714.27
40680	8000HD BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,749.13
40681	8600HD BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,791.55
40682	9000HD BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,911.95
40683	HOLD DOWN CENTER			\$ 18.79
40684	HOLD DOWN OUTER			\$ 14.45
40685	RUBBER DEFLECTOR			\$ 204.70
40695	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 7'-6"			\$ 184.00
40696	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 8'			\$ 189.00
40697	CUTTING EDGE KIT -1/2 X 8'-6"			\$ 202.00
40698	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 9'			\$ 212.00
40699	CURB GUARD KIT			\$ 88.00
40700	RUBBER DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 206.00
40739	WING SERVICE KIT, DS			\$ 335.32
40740	WING SERVICE KIT PS			\$ 335.32
40747	MOUNT DS			\$ 228.80
40748	MOUNT PS			\$ 228.80
40749	BOLT BAG 33760			\$ 35.90
40758	BOLT BAG 33999			\$ 37.89
40767	BOLT BAG 33883			\$ 37.13
40779	BOLT BAG 31500 & 64500			\$ 31.75
40783	MOUNT DS			\$ 152.96
40784	MOUNT PS			\$ 152.96
40793	MOUNT DS			\$ 228.80
40794	MOUNT PS			\$ 228.80
40795	BOLT BAG 30865			\$ 49.12
40804	HANGER - DS			\$ 76.87
40805	HANGER - PS			\$ 76.87
40806	WRANGLER BEAM			\$ 202.33
40810	FRONT SPLASH SHIELD RETAINER			\$ 7.37
40811	REAR SPLASH SHIELD RETAINER			\$ 7.02
40853	DS MOUNT			\$ 254.80
40854	PS MOUNT			\$ 254.80
40855	BOLT BAG - 68600/7188			\$ 11.63
40945	THRUST ARM			\$ 17.54
40972	MOUNT DS			\$ 216.40
40973	MOUNT PS			\$ 216.40
40974	BOLT BAG 33949			\$ 21.04
40987	CABLE ASSEMBLY W/ HARDWARE			\$ 140.50
40988	CABLE ASSEMBLY W/ HARDWARE			\$ 156.08
40992	MOUNT DRIVER-SIDE			\$ 227.50
40993	MOUNT PASSENGER-SIDE			\$ 227.50
40994	BOLT BAG - 33940			\$ 48.23
B41033	KICKSTAND RETRO KIT			\$ 93.90
B41037	KICKSTAND STEPPED BUSHING,			\$ 10.82
B41038	KICKSTAND LEG WELDMENT			\$ 61.77
B41039	KICKSTAND ASSEMBLY			\$ 150.83
B41041	PIVOT BEAM WELDMENT, 760 & 800	O	B52151	
B41047	KICKSTAND FOOT WELDMENT			\$ 54.86
B41050	CLEVIS PIN, 3/4" X 4-1/2"	O	95739	
B41051	CLEVIS PIN,	O	95739	
B41052	PIVOT BEAM WELDMENT, 8611			\$ 483.11



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B41056	PIVOT BEAM WELDMENT 760SW			\$ 539.01
B41066	PIVOTBEAM 860SW			\$ 387.25
41074	SWITCH PROTECTOR KIT			\$ 8.51
41088	COIL W/ WIRE LEADS			\$ 38.02
41090	HYDRAULIC PUMP KIT			\$ 133.35
41091	RELIEF VALVE			\$ 92.40
41092	MANIFOLD ASSY W/O VALVES			\$ 176.63
41093	ELBOW 45DEG 7/16-20 ORB X			\$ 18.12
41094	1/4 X 18 HOSE W/FJIC ENDS			\$ 30.60
41095	RAM ASSY 3-1/2 X 5-1/2			\$ 234.15
41096	RAM ASSY 1-3/4 X 11			\$ 182.48
41097	SEAL KIT 1-3/4			\$ 37.24
41098	SEAL KIT 3-1/2 DA RAM			\$ 99.00
41101	HEXCAPSCREW 1/4-20X2-1/4 G8			\$ 0.69
41104	DRAW LATCH HOOK			\$ 25.74
41105	DRAW LATCH			\$ 54.98
41117	DRAW LATCH ASSY			\$ 337.84
41118	PIVOT BEAM			\$ 294.95
41119	PIVOT BOLT KIT			\$ 55.97
41120	HYDRAULIC UNIT			\$ 1,016.66
41122	PIN KIT			\$ 8.01
41123	PIVOT PIN W/COTTER			\$ 6.06
41124-1	LIGHT TOWER UPPER			\$ 109.40
41125	LIGHT TOWER LOWER	O	41125-1	
41125-1	LIGHT TOWER LOWER			\$ 156.57
41127	PIVOT BEAM			\$ 311.62
41128	COVER ASSY			\$ 109.94
41129-1	HITCH PIN KIT			\$ 36.78
41130	STAND ASSEMBLY DS	O	48731	
41131	STAND ASSEMBLY PS	O	48732	
41132	EYEBOLT KIT			\$ 15.95
41136	BOLT BAG 30259			\$ 37.24
41138	PIVOT BEAM			\$ 294.95
41139	MANIFOLD ASSY W/O VALVES			\$ 230.96
41140	HYDRAULIC UNIT			\$ 1,280.17
41143	EMERGENCY PARTS KIT			\$ 287.00
41146	PIVOT BOLT KIT			\$ 55.97
41147	PIVOT BUSHING KIT			\$ 26.14
41171	SERVICE MOLDBOARD ASSY 8100PP			\$ 4,321.05
41173	MOLDBOARD			\$ 1,578.20
41174	MOLDBOARD			\$ 1,542.52
41188	KEYPAD - POWER PLOW			\$ 54.08
41189	PC BOARD&KEYPAD 9BUTTON (4PIN)			\$ 125.97
41190	COVER ASSY W/ACTUATOR,SPR,LAB			\$ 65.41
41204	MOUNT - PS			\$ 209.22
41209	BOLT BAG 30982			\$ 52.49
41235	A-FRAME			\$ 405.41
41236	A-FRAME KIT			\$ 405.41
41237-1	MOUNT ADAPTOR ASSY			\$ 204.83
41238	MOUNT ADAPTOR			\$ 246.00
41296	POWERHITCH2 VERTICAL TARGET			\$ 722.11
41374	PS MOUNT			\$ 212.22
41381	POLARIS MOUNT			\$ 222.40
41382	POLARIS DS BRACKET			\$ 70.62



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
41383	POLARIS PS BRACKET			\$ 70.62
41385	BOLT BAG B35125			\$ 18.83
41388	JOHN DEERE MOUNT			\$ 222.30
41395	FRONT PLATE			\$ 38.33
41400	REAR BRACKET			\$ 7.80
41406	BOLT BAG B35126			\$ 31.23
41418	BOLT BAG 33885			\$ 58.29
41447	BOLT BAG B35127			\$ 55.96
41452	U-BOLT 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 X 2-1/4			\$ 31.78
41453	BACKER PLATE			\$ 2.32
41454	SPACER			\$ 2.91
41473	REAR BRACKET DS			\$ 49.14
41474	REAR BRACKET PS			\$ 49.14
41499	PLUG-IN ADAPTER W/RELAYS			\$ 56.74
41512	MOUNT DS			\$ 229.32
41513	MOUNT PS			\$ 229.32
41609	BOLT BAG 69982			\$ 30.03
41627	DS MOUNT			\$ 46.54
41628	PS MOUNT			\$ 46.54
41639	BOLT BAG 30279			\$ 54.77
42009	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X4-1/2 G8			\$ 5.44
42014	CABLE ASSEMBLY - VEHICLE			\$ 104.91
42142	R-PIN COTTER			\$ 1.01
42160	MOUNT DRIVER-SIDE			\$ 72.12
42161	MOUNT PASSENGER-SIDE			\$ 72.12
42242	DS THRUST ARM			\$ 182.43
42243	PS THRUST ARM			\$ 182.43
42327	BOLT BAG 7194 / 35109			\$ 51.06
42330	SPACER			\$ 3.95
42361	FRONT MOUNT			\$ 194.03
42382	Back Drag Edge Kit (8600SW) 2012 - * NEW *			\$ 111.00
42383	Wing Cutting Edge Kit (both DS and PS)			\$ 242.00
42384	Deflector Kit			\$ 247.00
42385	Wing - DS			\$ 414.93
42386	Wing - PS			\$ 414.93
42387	Moldboard (w/labels)			\$ 1,290.00
42388	Pivot Bushing Kit			\$ 9.00
42389	Cable Assembly w/Hardware			\$ 150.08
42392	Spring Guide DS			\$ 60.00
42393	Spring Guide PS			\$ 60.00
42395	Bumper Kit			\$ 12.00
42396	Hinge Pin Kit			\$ 22.50
42397	Spring Guide Pin Kit			\$ 12.00
42725	Compression Spring			\$ 85.00
42738	3/4 x 9 Clevis Pin			\$ 8.00
42816	DS THRUST ARM			\$ 164.89
42817	PS THRUST ARM			\$ 165.27
42818	BRACKET			\$ 6.70
42839	BOLT BAG - 33211			\$ 44.51
42903	MOTOR RELAY KIT FLEET FLEX			\$ 15.99
42941	Label - Moldboard Wing DS			\$ 12.00
42942	Label - Moldboard Wing PS			\$ 12.00
42943	1/4 x 1 Coiled Spring Pin			\$ 1.75
43100	PUSHBEAM DODGE			\$ 254.43



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
43101	DS HANGER PLATE DODGE			\$ 104.00
43102	PS HANGER PLATE DODGE			\$ 104.00
43103	HARDWARE KIT B32240			\$ 25.37
43133	3/4" WASHER- NARROW			\$ 0.94
44344	7/16-20 HX SO O-RING BOSS PLUG			\$ 1.66
44354-2	PLOW MODULE	O	44354-3	
44354-3	PLOW MODULE			\$ 197.73
44355	1/4-20X5/8 HEX WASHER HEAD			\$ 0.91
44413	HEXCAPSCREW 3/8-16X4-1/2 G8			\$ 2.29
44425	HEXCAPSCREW 7/16-14X6 G8			\$ 6.26
44426	HEXCAPSCREW M10X1.5X40 G8.8			\$ 0.89
44778	BD TOGGLE SWITCH PARTS BAG			\$ 38.22
44812	LABEL, POWER HITCH MNT/DSMNT			\$ 6.66
44905	O-RING - 112			\$ 0.31
B44930	PLOW LIGHTING HARNESS KIT			\$ 105.83
44960	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 197.54
44962	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 197.54
44964	PUSHBEAM FORD SD			\$ 298.07
44966	HARDWARE KIT B31251			\$ 32.93
48207	LABEL-POWER HITCH SWITCH ID			\$ 2.34
48208	L ATTACH/DETACH POWER HITCH 2			\$ 7.47
48236	PLUG-IN ADAPTER KIT			\$ 42.64
48241	STEM ASSY NEEDLE VALVE			\$ 33.34
48246	DS MOUNT			\$ 262.24
48247	PS MOUNT			\$ 262.24
48259	BOOT SWITCH			\$ 7.10
48263	HARNESS BAG ASSY BIG BIX LT			\$ 174.31
48268	LABEL INFORMATION BD STRAIGHT			\$ 3.97
48278	BREATHER			\$ 25.06
48279	RESERVOIR KIT			\$ 45.22
48280	HYDRAULIC PUMP KIT			\$ 270.88
48281	FILTER			\$ 18.72
48283	RELIEF VALVE-1 SET			\$ 21.32
48284	BEARING TOOL KIT W/ BEARING			\$ 91.32
48285	MOTOR			\$ 139.76
48287	CHECK VALVE			\$ 23.35
48288	VALVE 2-WAY NC W/ REV FLOW			\$ 70.06
48289	VALVE 4-WAY 3 POSITION W/NUT			\$ 100.22
48291	VALVE 4-WAY 3 POSITION CLOSED			\$ 103.41
48294	COIL W/WIRE LEADS			\$ 33.84
48295	PLOW BATTERY CABLE			\$ 82.59
48296	HYDRAULIC UNIT - BD STRAIGHT			\$ 1,016.66
48300	MANIFOLD ASSY W/O VALVES			\$ 176.19
48301	O-RING KIT			\$ 15.03
48302	SEAL REPAIR TOOL W/SEAL			\$ 37.31
48309	SEAL KIT 3-WAY 4-WAY VALVE			\$ 22.64
48310	SEAL KIT 2-WAY VALVE			\$ 17.49
48316	INLET FITTING / FILTER KIT			\$ 23.19
48323	BOLT BAG - 35139			\$ 22.40
48325	PLUG COVER			\$ 12.66
48332	ADAPTER 9/16-18 X 7/16-20 ORB			\$ 12.51
48333	ELBOW 45DEG -6M O-RING/MJIC			\$ 15.14
48336	MOUNT DS TITAN			\$ 69.94
48337	MOUNT PS TITAN			\$ 69.94



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
48346	BOLT BAG 35066			\$ 15.37
48358	GLAND 1-1/2"			\$ 39.04
48392	PLATE MODULE			\$ 5.85
48412	RELIEF VALVE 3000 PSI			\$ 76.14
48420	LABEL - INFO BD PP ELEC			\$ 3.64
48421	LABEL - INFO BD SW			\$ 2.92
48432	BD PARTS MANUAL			\$ 50.00
48470	LABEL - INFO BD PP HYD			\$ 3.64
48478	COVER ASSEMBLY			\$ 104.52
48487-1	MOLDBOARD 8600SW			\$ 1,341.70
48488-1	SERVICE MOLDBOARD ASSY 8600SW			\$ 3,287.60
48499	ADAPTER KIT			\$ 20.00
48556	PARTS BAG - TRANSPORTATION PIN			\$ 18.91
48627	RELAY KIT			\$ 21.21
48628	PARTS BOX BIG BOX LT			\$ 198.25
48629	PARTS BAG BIG BOX LT			\$ 52.41
48633	PARTS BOX BD HD			\$ 216.84
48634	PARTS BAG HD PP LP			\$ 44.88
48642	PARTS BOX 8100PP/86110LP			\$ 216.24
48647	PARTS BOX SW			\$ 400.90
48649	PARTS BAG SW			\$ 74.45
48715	SPRING			\$ 4.78
48728	STAND SHOE			\$ 9.95
48729	STAND PS			\$ 57.02
48730	STAND DS			\$ 57.02
48731	STAND ASSY DS			\$ 132.51
48732	STAND ASSY PS			\$ 132.51
48733	HANDLE DS			\$ 9.95
48734	HANDLE PS			\$ 9.95
48765	BOLT BAG - CUTTING EDGE KITS			\$ 30.57
48787	SPLITTER BAR			\$ 9.66
48788	SPLITTER LATCH REAR			\$ 6.62
48789	SPLITTER LATCH FRONT			\$ 6.62
48790	BOLT BAG(TOP SCREEN BAG SPLIT)			\$ 6.55
48793	SCREEN WELDMENT - DS			\$ 49.08
48795	SCREEN WELDMENT - PS			\$ 49.08
48800	CONTROL, HH MUX MASTER			\$ 442.00
48803	TOP SCREEN LATCH KIT			\$ 10.86
48808	CABLE ASSEMBLY, POLY HOPPER II			\$ 58.06
48852	TG RECEIVER CLAMP KIT	O	48852-1	
48852-1	TG RECEIVER CLAMP KIT			\$ 33.00
48854	BOTTOM PLATE MODEL 2500			\$ 122.30
48855	GATE			\$ 16.38
48856	CONTROL STRAP - POLY			\$ 4.09
48859	CONTROL KNOB KIT			\$ 10.92
48861	LANYARD WITH SAFETY PIN			\$ 8.19
48872	DEFLECTOR PIN KIT			\$ 10.01
48905	MOUNT DS TITAN			\$ 209.30
48907	MOUNT PS TITAN			\$ 209.30
48956	PHII SPINNER FASTENER KIT			\$ 7.20
48965	L IDENTITY LP-10 TG SPRDR			\$ 3.12
48966	TOP SCREEN BAG SPLITTER KIT			\$ 126.00
48970	CHUTE STRUT KIT			\$ 198.27
48975	CONTROL ON/OFF (BOXED) BD			\$ 132.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
48977	BELT TENSION TOOL			\$ 1.38
48978	SUPPORT BRACE- DS SELLABLE			\$ 15.77
48979	SUPPORT BRACE- PS SELLABLE			\$ 15.77
48985	GLAND NUT ASSY 1-1/2			\$ 18.87
48986	CLEVIS PIN 3/4 X 5-3/8 HT			\$ 6.26
49067	DISC SHOE ASSY			\$ 21.21
49071	HD DISC SHOE ASSY P			\$ 47.05
49093	EVAPORATOR BRACKET KIT			\$ 26.84
49151	SWIVEL AND HARDWARE ASSY			\$ 8.59
49298	HEADLIGHT HOUSING ASSY			\$ 75.25
49305K	PRO GRIP MOUNT KIT			\$ 9.00
49393	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT (760 LT)			\$ 251.74
49395	KIT HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 19.60
49399	PUSHBEAM WELDMENT (720 LT)			\$ 407.31
49400	HANGER PLATE DS			\$ 56.63
49401	HANGER PLATE PS			\$ 56.63
49443	L ATTACH/DETACH POWER HITCH 2			\$ 7.47
49446	KEYPAD ASSEMBLY - BD STRAIGHT			\$ 27.38
49447	PC BOARD&KEYPAD - BD STRAIGHT			\$ 268.66
49448	COVER W/ACTUATOR SPRING&LABEL			\$ 62.99
49464	SEAL KIT-CROSSOVER RELIEF			\$ 12.19
49485	HYDRAULIC UNIT			\$ 1,857.94
49486	RESERVOIR KIT			\$ 111.36
49487	HYDRAULIC PUMP KIT			\$ 208.16
49488	VALVE 3-WAY PO CHECK			\$ 52.43
49489	VALVE 2-WAY W/ CHECK			\$ 98.12
49490	VALVE 4-WAY 2 POS SV08-45			\$ 88.35
49491	VALVE 4-WAY 2 POS SVO8-41			\$ 88.35
49492	VALVE 3-WAY 2 POSITION W/NUT			\$ 71.91
49493	ORIFICE KIT			\$ 15.96
49494	MANIFOLD ASSY PRI W/O VALVES			\$ 212.72
49495	MANIFOLD ASSY SEC W/O VALVES			\$ 216.78
49496	3/8 X 42 HOSE W/FJIC ENDS			\$ 38.06
49780	L IDENTITY LP-8 TG SPRDR			\$ 3.87
49799	Moldboard Cutting Edge Kit			\$ 189.00
B50011	PIN-HYD CYL ROD END			\$ 23.38
B50012	PIN-HYD CYL BASE END			\$ 30.91
B50013	PIN-HYD CYL ROD END			\$ 16.47
B50057	SLIDEBOX WELDMENT, DS (2003+)			\$ 432.84
B50058	SLIDEBOX WELDMENT, PS (2003+)			\$ 432.84
B50061	SLIDE BOX WELDMENT, PS	T		\$ 413.79
B50069	CLEVIS PIN,			\$ 9.37
B50070	CLEVIS PIN,			\$ 6.66
B50071	CLEVIS PIN,			\$ 7.12
B50074	SLIDEBOX WELDMENT PS			\$ 487.28
B50075	SLIDEBOX WELDMENT DS			\$ 487.28
B50085	SLIDE BOX STOP PIN SPACER			\$ 4.14
B50094	SLIDE BOX WELDMENT - PS			\$ 487.28
B50095	SLIDE BOX WELDMENT - DS			\$ 487.28
50403	GLAND 1-3/4			\$ 41.52
50605	HEXCAPSCREW_1-8X9-1/2 G5 SPL			\$ 51.58
50639	WEAR STRIP - WING TOP			\$ 9.18
50655	EYEBOLT KIT			\$ 7.23
50681	MOUNT ANGLE - CENTER			\$ 58.79



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B51009	PIN-WING/SLIDE BOX PIVOT,			\$ 19.40
B51019	WING WELDMENT, DS	O	B51045	
B51042	WING WELDMENT, DS -			\$ 495.47
B51043	WING WELDMENT, PS -			\$ 495.47
B51045	WING WELDMENT, DS -			\$ 473.68
B51046	WING WELDMENT, PS -			\$ 473.68
B51047	WING CUTTING EDGE,			\$ 115.80
B51048	WING CUTTING EDGE,			\$ 115.80
B51049	WING SNOW SHIELD, DS, 2001			\$ 19.31
B51050	WING SNOW SHIELD, PS 2001			\$ 19.31
B51054	HD RH WING CUTTING EDGE WLDMT			\$ 149.72
B51055	HD LH WING CUTTING EDGE WLDMT			\$ 149.72
B51069	WING CUTTING EDGE DS 8611			\$ 161.42
B51070	WING CUTTING EDGE PS 8611			\$ 161.42
B51100	WING WELDMENT, 8611 DS			\$ 528.14
B51101	WING WELDMENT, 8611 PS			\$ 528.14
B51103	WING CUTTING EDGES W/HARDWARE			\$ 354.00
B51104	WING CUTTING EDGES W/HARDWARE,			\$ 233.00
B51112	WING CUTTING EDGE HD 8611 PS			\$ 202.37
B51113	WING CUTTING EDGE HD 8611 DS			\$ 202.37
B51114	HEAVY DUTY 8611 WING CUTTING			\$ 402.00
B52011	BUSHING			\$ 10.59
B52012	PIN, HYD CYLINDER BASE,			\$ 13.46
B52044	STAINLESS STEEL KICKSTAND PIN,			\$ 19.58
B52067	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 7'-5"			\$ 231.00
B52074-1	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT_SERVICE			\$ 1,946.54
B52084	PIN, 5/8"X 8-1/4" HYD CYLINDER			\$ 8.82
B52085	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT, MODEL 8611			\$ 2,191.13
B52087	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 317.00
B52092	SNOWPLOW AIRFOIL 8611			\$ 191.00
B52093	SNOWPLOW AIRFOIL			\$ 163.00
B52094	CUTTING EDGE KIT-1/2 X 7'-4.5"			\$ 266.00
B52095	CUTTING EDGE KIT-1/2 X 7'-10.5"			\$ 245.00
B52111	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR			\$ 223.23
B52114	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR,			\$ 237.44
B52130L	INSERT POLY CUTTING EDGE			\$ 66.82
B52151	WELDMENT- PIVOTBEAM			\$ 539.01
B52152	WELDMENT- AFRAME 810			\$ 873.86
B52153	WELDMENT- PIVOTBEAM 760LT			\$ 506.36
B52154	WELDMENT- AFRAME 760LT			\$ 684.61
B52185	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT, MODEL 8611			\$ 1,772.19
B53001	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT 760SW			\$ 1,318.89
B53021	WING WELDMENT LH - 760SW			\$ 457.00
B53033	WING WELDMENT, RH - 760SW			\$ 461.67
B53048-1	MOLDBOARD 8600SW			\$ 1,341.98
B53062-1	WING DS 8600SW			\$ 431.52
B53075-1	WING PS 8600SW			\$ 431.52
B53076	SPRING GUIDE WELDMENT -			\$ 54.29
53595	HD DISC SHOE ASSY MVPP W-O HW			\$ 50.00
B55006	CUTTING EDGE, DS WING WELDMENT			\$ 161.42
B55007	CUTTING EDGE, PS WING WELDMENT			\$ 161.42
B55008	PIVOT BEAM WELDMENT, 8611 LP			\$ 627.21
B55042	PIN-WING PIVOT 8611			\$ 23.33
B55065	SLIDEBOX WELDMENT DS			\$ 479.36



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B55066	SLIDEBOX WELDMENT, PS			\$ 479.36
B55067	WELDMENT-WING LH 8611LP			\$ 545.02
B55068	WELDMENT-WING RH 8611LP			\$ 545.02
55930	BATTERY CABLE ADAPTER-SET OF 2			\$ 4.20
56099	DIELECTRIC GREASE TUBE			\$ 3.27
56134	RELAY SWITCH	O	B80051	
56274	O-RING - 013			\$ 1.44
56364	BEARING SLEEVE			\$ 4.12
56416	O-RING - 014			\$ 0.43
56436	CONTROL BRACKET			\$ 2.18
56555	GLAND NUT MACHINING - POLYPAK	O	48985	
56669	SEAL KIT 2" DA RAM			\$ 29.55
56823	HOSE WRAP POLYETHYLENE			\$ 14.66
57500	BLADE 7600LT			\$ 1,164.00
57501	BLADE 8000LT			\$ 1,433.00
57505	BIG BOX LT			\$ 3,030.00
57510	BLADE 7600HD			\$ 1,238.00
57511	BLADE 8000HD			\$ 1,345.00
57512	BLADE 8600HD			\$ 1,448.00
57513	BLADE 9000HD			\$ 1,629.00
57515	BIG BOX HD			\$ 3,348.00
57520-1	BLADE 8600SW	T		\$ 1,645.00
57521	BLADE ASSY BLIZZARD SPEED WING			\$ 1,812.00
57525	BIG BOX SW	T		\$ 3,821.00
57526	8600 SW BIG BOX ASSEMBLY			\$ 3,821.00
57530	BLADE 8100PP			\$ 2,381.00
57535	BIG BOX PP LP			\$ 4,438.00
57540	BLADE 86110LP			\$ 2,895.00
57550	680 LT BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,012.00
57551	720 LT BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,085.00
57555	BIG BOX 680-720 LT			\$ 3,035.00
57560	760 SW BLADE ASSY			\$ 1,324.00
57565	BIG BOX 760 SW			\$ 3,972.00
57570	8611 PP BLADE ASSEMBLY	T		\$ 3,000.00
57571	8611 PP BLADE ASSEMBLY			\$ 3,000.00
57575	BIG BOX 8611 PP	T		\$ 5,321.50
57576	BIG BOX 8611 PP			\$ 5,321.00
57585	BIG BOX 680-720 UTV			\$ 2,740.00
57590	810 PP SS BLADE ASSEMBLY			\$ 2,157.00
57595	BIG BOX 810 PP SS			\$ 5,138.00
57600	8611 PP SS BLADE ASSEMBLY	T		\$ 2,148.00
57601	8611 PP SS BLADE ASSEMBLY			\$ 3,000.00
57605	BIG BOX 8611 PP SS	O	57606	
57606	BIG BOX 8611 PP SS			\$ 5,590.00
57640	8611 PP BLADE ASSY TR			\$ 3,250.00
59223	CABLE TIE, 7.95 in Black			\$ 1.53
59900	L WARNING/CAUTION - SNOWPLOW			\$ 3.20
B60002	FITTING, 7/16"-20 X 7/16"-20			\$ 12.65
B60003	CONNECTOR,7/16-20 X 9/16-18 MA			\$ 3.80
B60004	CONNECTOR,7/16-20X9/16-18 MALE			\$ 3.42
B60006	ELBOW,9/16-18 90 SWIVEL			\$ 8.86
B60007	CONNECTOR MALE -6 M SAE ORB X			\$ 3.80
B60008	ELBLOW,7/16-20X7/16-20 M ADJ			\$ 7.17
B60009	FITTING, SWIVEL ELBOW ADAPTER			\$ 7.47



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B60016	HYD. HOSE (#7), 1/4" X 40"			\$ 23.38
B60019	HYD. HOSE, 1/4" X 36", -4 FJIC			\$ 23.38
B60027	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW LIFT			\$ 432.86
B60029	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW ANGLE			\$ 260.40
B60031	HYD CYLINDER, SLIDE BOX			\$ 447.95
B60036	HEAVY DUTY COIL, 12V DC	T		\$ 78.82
B60037	HEAVY DUTY COIL W/WIRE LEADS,			\$ 170.35
B60038	O-RNG,3/32 CSW 9/16,3/4 NEO,70			\$ 0.82
B60042	HYD PUMP SOLENOID			\$ 81.17
B60044	HYD PUMP PRESSURE RELIEF			\$ 19.74
60045	SPACER			\$ 11.44
B60045	HYD PUMP FLUID RESEVOIR			\$ 173.17
B60046	HYD PUMP RESERVOIR CAP			\$ 35.10
B60047	MOTOR, HYD. PUMP POWER UNIT			\$ 493.63
B60049	PLUG,SAE HOLLOW HEX O.R.B.			\$ 10.33
B60050	PLUG,-6 SAE HOLLOW HEX			\$ 10.76
B60051	VALVE, 4-WAY 3 POSITION			\$ 197.65
B60052	HEX NUT_1/2-20 JAM			\$ 2.32
B60056	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE,			\$ 95.91
B60057	VALVE CARTRIDGE KIT WITH COIL			\$ 107.32
B60058	TWO POSITION, TWO WAY N.C.			\$ 53.44
B60060	HYD CYLINDER, SLIDE BOX			\$ 461.57
B60065	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW ANGLE			\$ 320.46
B60066	HYD CYLINDER - PLOW			\$ 414.29
B60067	9-16"-18 X 7/16"-20 TUBE			\$ 2.86
B60068	9-16"-18 X SWIVEL NUT - MUST			\$ 6.44
B60069	FREE FLOW CHECK VALVE,			\$ 56.77
B60072	9-16"-18 X 9/16"-18 MALE			\$ 17.42
B60073	SWIVEL ELBOW 90 DEGREE,			\$ 12.68
B60079	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 1500 PSI			\$ 95.91
B60080	SEQUENCE VALVE, SVD101RS10			\$ 189.49
B60086	HYD HOSE, 810SS			\$ 70.91
B60087	HYD HOSE, 810SS			\$ 106.77
B60089	ADPT-12MJIC-12MORB-STR			\$ 7.25
B60090	HYD CYLINDER			\$ 410.52
B60091	HYD HOSE -6FJIC X -6FJIC			\$ 18.72
B60092	HYD HOSE (#3),			\$ 26.90
B60093	HYD HOSE (#4),			\$ 26.90
B60094	HYD HOSE (#5), DS,			\$ 44.46
B60095	HYD HOSE (#6), DS,			\$ 35.10
B60097	HYD HOSE (#9), PS,			\$ 22.22
B60098	HYD HOSE (#10), PS,			\$ 25.74
B60099	HYD HOSE (#11), PS			\$ 35.10
B60101	HYD PUMP ASSEMBLY, 2.5CC			\$ 808.29
B60118	HYD CYLINDER - PLOW			\$ 432.65
B60128	SUCTION SCREEN FILTER,			\$ 37.98
B60133	HYD PRESSURE TEST GAUGE			\$ 192.68
B60163	HYD FITTING KIT, 810			\$ 183.98
B60165	SEE B60475	O	B60475	
B60166	VALVE,SPOOL,3-WAY,2-POSITION			\$ 66.67
B60167	VALVE,SPOOL,FOUR-WAY,2-POS. CC			\$ 109.94
B60168	VALVE,RELIEF, 3000 PSI			\$ 172.43
B60169	VALVE,FLOW CONTROL			\$ 95.91
B60170	VALVE,SPOOL,3-WAY,2-POSITION			\$ 95.91



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B60173	COUPLING,TEST PORT,7/16-20 ORB			\$ 20.25
B60175	RELIEF VALVE 1700-PSI,			\$ 55.45
B60176	RELIEF/ANTI-CAVITATION VALVE,			\$ 73.79
B60177	RELIEF VALVE 1500-PSI, (DELTA)			\$ 55.45
B60183	VALVE,PRESS. COMPENSTN REGULTR			\$ 115.31
B60185	CARTRIDGE VALVE,			\$ 83.47
B60187	HOSE KIT HOSES 1-12 (2001)			\$ 359.07
B60189	HYD HOSE (#12), PS			\$ 44.46
B60207	SLIDEBOX/WING EXTEND CUSHION			\$ 457.18
B60215	PUMP TANK O-RING (FENNER)			\$ 26.87
B60216	QUICK COUPLER FOR PRESSURE			\$ 45.21
B60217	HD DISC SHOE PAINTED			\$ 37.41
60217	H.D. DISC SHOE - PAINTED			\$ 56.91
B60218	NYLON ELBOW, PUMP SUCTION			\$ 23.38
B60221	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW ANGLE			\$ 353.38
B60222	HYD LIFT CYLINDER,			\$ 879.54
B60223	HYD HOSE -6FJIC X -6FJIC			\$ 19.88
B60224	HYD HOSE -6FJIC X -6FJIC			\$ 23.38
B60225	VALVE CHECK, 50 PSI			\$ 53.76
B60226	VALVE,RELIEF,2800 PSI			\$ 66.80
B60227	VALVE,RELIEF,2650 PSI			\$ 66.80
B60228	PISTON ASSEMBLY			\$ 10.82
B60236	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW			\$ 299.27
B60237	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW			\$ 434.36
B60254	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW			\$ 283.10
B60255	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW			\$ 369.66
B60266	MANIFOLD BLOCK,RED ANOD. ALUM.	O	B60264	
B60264	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY			\$ 1,649.87
B60271	MANIFOLD BLOCK, 8611/8611LP	O	B60265	
B60265	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, MODEL 8611			\$ 1,597.87
B60269	MANIFOLD BLOCK, RED ANOD. ALUM			\$ 694.18
B60270	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY			\$ 1,689.15
B60272	HYD ADAPTER	O	56695	
B60273	HYD HOSE -6FJIC X 45DEG -6FJIC			\$ 26.90
B60274	HYD HOSE -6FJIC X 45DEG -6FJIC			\$ 25.74
B60275	KIT, HYD ADAPTER - MODEL			\$ 94.60
B60276	KIT, HYD ADAPTER -			\$ 53.76
B60277	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW ANGLE			\$ 226.54
B60278	VALVE RELIEF,1700 PSI			\$ 101.28
B60279	VALVE,RELIEF,1500 PSI			\$ 77.26
B60280	KIT, HYD HOSE - MODEL			\$ 212.48
B60281	KIT, HYD HOSE, STRAIGHT			\$ 98.54
B60282	HYDRAULIC PUMP ASSEMBLY			\$ 879.25
B60283	MOTOR 12VDC			\$ 202.98
B60284	RESERVOIR, 1.2 QUART,			\$ 127.12
B60285	RESERVOIR CAP, HYD PUMP			\$ 11.35
B60286	KIT, HYD HOSE - MODEL			\$ 234.38
B60287	ELBOW,7/16-20X9/16-18 90 ADJUS			\$ 7.41
B60288	PRESSURE NIPPLE 18PD-4FJIC			\$ 32.05
B60293	HYD HOSE -4FJIC X -4FJIC			\$ 14.39
B60294	HYD HOSE (PORT #1), 1/4" X 15"			\$ 16.38
B60295	HYD HOSE (PORT #4), 1/4" X 18"			\$ 24.57
B60296	HYD HOSE (PORT #2), 1/4" X 20"			\$ 34.44
B60297	FITTING-ADJ ELBOW ADAPTER			\$ 9.45



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B60299	HYD ADAPTER KIT, MODEL			\$ 32.67
B60305	PUMP ASSEMBLY			\$ 181.02
B60306	KIT, SEAL, INCLUDES: SHAFT OIL			\$ 20.43
B60307	INLET FILTER (MTE-37201027)			\$ 9.80
B60308	COUPLING			\$ 5.43
B60310	CENTRAL HYD VALVE BLOCK			\$ 694.00
B60312	PIN 1/8" X 1/4"			\$ 7.07
B60313	PUMP, PS-2.5CC, STANDARD PUMP			\$ 198.78
B60314	COUPLING SAE 9T-20/40 1.260"			\$ 38.02
B60315	SPRING, RV 3000-4000 PSI			\$ 21.55
B60316	VALVE SCREW ADJUSTMENT B-1			\$ 10.94
B60317	BALL, .375 STEEL G-50 (FENNER)			\$ 5.33
B60320	VALVE,SPOOL 2-WAY N.O.			\$ 46.52
B60321	VALVE,4-WAY 3-POSITION SPOOL			\$ 144.76
B60322	PISTION ASSEMBLY			\$ 10.73
B60324	HYD CYLINDER, PLOW ANGLE			\$ 290.62
B60340	ADAPTER-STRAIGHT 3/4-16X3/4-16			\$ 3.86
B60341	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, 810SS			\$ 1,900.20
B60342	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY, 8611SS			\$ 1,900.20
B60344	MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY			\$ 1,088.25
B60345	GROMMET			\$ 3.96
B60346	BREATHER			\$ 7.02
B60347	HYD CYLINDER, SLIDE BOX			\$ 317.24
B60351	HYD PUMP ASSEMBLY, 3.1CC			\$ 827.58
B60353	PUMP, PS-3.1CC, STANDARD PUMP			\$ 295.37
B60356	VALVE,BACK PRESSURE CHECK 5PSI			\$ 27.35
B60359	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 35.25
B60360	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 41.79
B60361	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 35.07
B60362	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 35.07
B60363	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 41.79
B60364	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 38.87
B60365	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 54.52
B60366	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 53.93
B60367	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 38.24
B60368	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 46.06
B60369	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 46.60
B60370	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 42.04
B60371	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 48.72
B60372	COMBO SEAL KIT,			\$ 39.31
B60373	COMBO SEAL KIT,CYLINDER B60347			\$ 51.13
B60375	KIT,810 PUMP/MANIFOLD BOX			\$ 2,294.94
B60376	KIT,8611 PUMP/MANIFOLD BOX			\$ 2,518.31
B60378	KIT, 680LT/720LT PUMP/MAN BOX			\$ 1,722.38
B60386	POWER UNIT-PUMP MOTOR TANK ASM			\$ 808.29
B60388	RESERVOIR			\$ 92.02
B60395	HYD PUMP ASSY (MONARCH 2005)	T		\$ 727.27
B60398	FILL CAP/BREATHER-3/8NPT			\$ 16.33
B60399	MOTOR 12VDC 4.5" 1 TERMINAL			\$ 307.37
B60402	POWER UNIT			\$ 808.29
B60403	ADPT-6MJIC-8MORB-STR			\$ 3.86
B60417	POWER UNIT			\$ 808.29
B60420	KIT, HYD HOSE,			\$ 212.48
B60421	KIT, HYD HOSE,			\$ 234.38



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B60424	KIT, HYD ADAPTER,			\$ 94.60
B60426	HYD HOSE -4FJIC X 45DEG -4FJIC			\$ 26.90
B60427	HYD ADAPTER KIT,			\$ 32.67
B60428	KIT, HYD HOSE - MODEL			\$ 90.34
B60429	SEAL KIT - POWER UNIT			\$ 27.43
B60430	CONTERBALNCE VALVE 4:1 1200PSI			\$ 158.68
B60432	HYD HOSE -4FJIC X 45DEG -4FJIC			\$ 23.38
B60433	RESERVOIR			\$ 108.22
B60434	MOTOR,12 VDC			\$ 234.57
B60435	SEAL KIT FOR HYD PUMP ASSY			\$ 25.42
B60436	PUMP ASSEMBLY			\$ 198.78
B60437	FILTER			\$ 4.76
B60438	CLAMP,RESERVOIR			\$ 1.06
B60439	RESERVOIR,SCREW			\$ 0.63
B60440	RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY			\$ 45.69
B60442	ELBOW			\$ 1.88
B60444	ELBOW			\$ 5.58
B60445	BRUSH KIT, MOTOR - B60434			\$ 79.06
B60446	PUMP ASSEMBLY			\$ 198.78
B60447	ASSY-MANIFOLD SPEEDWING			\$ 1,398.24
B60448	KIT-HYDRAULIC ADAPTERS			\$ 26.49
B60449	KIT, HYD HOSE 760SW & 860SW			\$ 101.34
B60450	PLASTIC TUBE CUT TO LENGTH FOR			\$ 4.24
B60451	HYD HOSE -6FJIC X 45DEG -6FJIC			\$ 24.64
B60452	HYD HOSE, 3/8" X 20" RH			\$ 24.64
B60453	KIT, HYDRAULIC ADAPTER			\$ 59.68
B60454	KIT, HYDRAULIC ADAPTOR,			\$ 52.70
B60455	KIT, HOSE 8611SS			\$ 244.77
B60456	KIT - HYD HOSE 810SS			\$ 248.26
B60458	MANIFOLD BLOCK SPEEDWING			\$ 684.65
B60459	RELIEF VALVE CROSSOVER-3000PSI			\$ 234.75
B60460	SOLENOID VALVE-4-WAY 2 POS.			\$ 168.85
B60461	CARTRIDGE VALVE-3-WAY-2POS.			\$ 179.00
B60462	CARTRIDGE VALVE-2WAY-2POS.			\$ 133.43
B60463	ADJUSTABLE FLOW CONTROL			\$ 97.14
B60473	HOSE ASSY-3/8X115" 2800PSI MIN			\$ 53.02
B60474	ADAPTER 08MORB TO			\$ 2.22
B60475	VALVE,N.C.,2-WAY			\$ 61.99
B60491	KIT,SW PUMP MANIFOLD BOX			\$ 1,986.43
B60510	VALVE 3-WAY,2-POSITION SPOOL			\$ 67.50
B60519	O-RING, 3/32"			\$ 1.09
B60528	VALVE 4 WAY 2 POSITION			\$ 105.35
B60529	VALVE 4 WAY 2 POSITION			\$ 103.82
B60530	ORIFICE DISC .060 DIA			\$ 13.87
B60531	HOSE ASSY-1/2X115" 2800PSI MIN			\$ 80.51
B60534	ASSY-MANIFOLD CROSS PORT			\$ 179.66
B60539	ADPT-6FJIC-6MJIC-6MJIC RUN TEE			\$ 7.72
B61000	SPRING, COMPRESSION SS			\$ 2.32
B61004	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/4-10X4-1/2 G8			\$ 14.02
B61005	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/4-10X6 G8			\$ 7.21
B61006	TOPLOCK NUT 3/4"-10 GR C Z			\$ 1.90
B61008	TOPLOCK NUT 1"-8 GR C			\$ 5.48
B61009	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW,			\$ 0.89
B61010	SCREW,5/16-18X3-3/4 HHCS GRD 8			\$ 1.08



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B61011	SPLIT LOCK WASHER_5/16			\$ 0.36
B61012	HEXCAPSCREW 3/8-16 X 3/4	O	90097	
B61014	HEX LOCK NUT 3/8-16 NYLOCK	O	91333	
B61017	3/8"-16 Z WING NUT			\$ 2.02
B61018	SCREW 1/2-13X2 HHCS GR8 YZ	O	90218	
B61020	TOP LOCK NUT, 1/2"-13 GR C	O	90593	
B61021	HEX FLAT C'SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW			\$ 7.98
B61026	WASHER, 1/2 SAE HARDENED YZ	O	90572	
B61027	1/2 HARDENED FLAT WASHER USS			\$ 2.14
B61028	SPRING PIN, 1/4" X 1-1/4"			\$ 0.17
B61030	HAIRPIN COTTER,			\$ 0.98
B61031	HEXCAPSCREW FLANGED #12-14X3/4			\$ 0.82
B61034	TOPLOCK NUT, 3/8"-16 GR C Z			\$ 0.24
B61035	MACHINE SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2" Z			\$ 0.82
B61036	U-CLIP, 10-24			\$ 1.62
B61039	1/4 HARDENED FLAT WASHER			\$ 0.24
B61041	TOGGLE SWITCH BRACKET			\$ 13.61
B61043	TOGGLE SWITCH BRACKET,HEADLT	O	B61041 B61088	
B61045	STAINLESS STEEL EXTENSION			\$ 11.70
B61049	PLOW GUIDE ASSEMBLY (SET OF 2)			\$ 20.00
B61050	PLOW GUIDE	O	62263	
B61057	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X1-1/4 G8	O	90665	
B61062	HEXCAPSCREW_5/8-11X3-1/4 G8			\$ 4.66
B61063	HEXLOCKNUT_5/8-11 GC			\$ 3.05
B61064	FLATWASHER_5/8	O	90576	
B61075	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X5 G8			\$ 4.58
B61076	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 35.21
B61077	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 54.40
B61078	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 80.17
B61080	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 53.40
B61083	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - DS	T		\$ 15.79
B61086	WARNING! LABEL	O	59900	
B61088	LABEL, HEADLAMP SWITCH BRACKET			\$ 4.23
B61090	ROCKER SWITCH CONTROL STATION			\$ 10.49
B61099	SPRING-BLADE TRIP,			\$ 22.60
B61105	HAIR PIN COTTER,			\$ 1.08
B61106	HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY PLOW (KIT)			\$ 298.76
B61111	NUT HEX_7/16-14 G8			\$ 1.46
B61116	3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" THREADED STUD			\$ 4.14
B61117	DIN CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY			\$ 32.92
B61125	ROCKER SWITCH CONTROL BOX			\$ 44.90
B61126	ROCKER SWITCH CONTROL BOX			\$ 28.57
B61127	VELCRO STRAP W/2" METAL			\$ 21.64
B61133	BOLT BAG - CUTTING EDGE KITS			\$ 118.41
B61144	TWO-WAY PLASTIC POWER			\$ 68.07
B61151	1/2" X 1-1/2" BOLT W/TAB			\$ 7.47
B61152	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW,	O	42009	
B61156	HARDWARE KIT - B30055/B30089			\$ 87.74
B61157	HARDWARE KIT B31041			\$ 92.39
B61159	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 39.70
B61160	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 49.01
B61166	NYLON DOME PLUG, 2-1/4"			\$ 6.53
B61167	EXTENSION SPRING, (760 LD)			\$ 29.46



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B61169	810 JOYSTICK CONTROL STATION			\$ 11.97
B61174	L JOYSTICK CTRL B #44779			\$ 8.02
B61176	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - PS	T		\$ 15.77
B61177	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - DS	T		\$ 15.77
B61185	JOYSTICK BASE FOR			\$ 21.00
B61187	TRIP SPRING SPADE BOLT,			\$ 4.57
B61188	5/8-11 NYLON INSERT NUT,	T		\$ 3.61
B61193	HARDWARE KIT - B31046			\$ 35.58
B61194	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 36.73
B61196	CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 3.80
B61198	CAP, BLACK RUBBER			\$ 1.08
B61200	HEXCAPSCREW 3/4-10X4 G8			\$ 5.05
B61201	SPADE BOLT, Z CLEAR CHROMATE	T		\$ 4.89
B61203	FLATWASHER_1 HARDENED			\$ 0.85
B61208	HARDWARE KIT - B31056			\$ 33.82
B61213	RIVET #11 ALUMINUM BUTTON HEAD			\$ 1.08
B61216	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW			\$ 2.32
B61217	RUBBER GROMMET,			\$ 3.14
B61218	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16 X 2	O	90043	
B61219	BLIZZARD GLOSS WHITE 12 OZ			\$ 16.00
B61220	HEAVY-DUTY PLOW SHOE ASSEMBLY	O	49071	
B61221	PLOW SHOE, CAST STEEL	O	60217	
B61231	HEADLIGHT BALL STUD MOUNT			\$ 8.32
B61234	SNOW DEFLECTOR INSIDE PLATE			\$ 20.24
B61235	SNOW DEFLECTOR CENTER PLATE			\$ 31.91
B61241	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 276.00
B61242	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 202.00
B61243	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 202.00
61246	CABLE BOOT			\$ 6.93
B61246	AIRFOIL WELDMENT HD			\$ 166.05
B61253	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW,	O	80237	
B61254	PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW,			\$ 0.67
B61255	BOLT BAG - CUTTING EDGE KITS			\$ 55.98
B61256	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 3/8 X 7'-6"			\$ 196.00
B61258	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 7'-6"			\$ 222.00
B61259	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 8'			\$ 238.00
B61260	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 224.00
B61261	JOYSTICK DOOR MOUNT BRACKET			\$ 85.00
B61268	PUMP TANK MOUNTING SCREW			\$ 17.54
B61270	HARDWARE KIT - B31085			\$ 38.00
B61275	U-NUT, 3/8"-16			\$ 4.24
B61277	KIT HARDWARE MODEL 810SS			\$ 58.29
B61288	HEAVY DUTY 810 WING CUTTING			\$ 211.00
B61293	COMPRESSION SPRING, KICKSTAND,			\$ 12.94
B61295	LABEL, POWER HITCH SWITCH			\$ 4.23
B61296	ROCKER/JOYSTICK SWITCH CONTROL			\$ 51.68
B61307	LOCK WASHER,			\$ 0.59
B61308	HEXCAPSCREW 3/4-10X3-1/2 G8			\$ 14.79
B61309	RING SPLIT 1.25 OD			\$ 3.96
B61312	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18 X 7/8 G5			\$ 0.31
B61314	3/4"-10 X 3" HHCS GR8 W/2'SHK			\$ 8.55
B61317	HEX FLAT C'SUNK HEAD CAP SCREW			\$ 11.45
B61318	1/2"-13X6" FLAT HEAD SOCKET			\$ 12.51
B61327	KIT, HARDWARE B32048			\$ 112.06



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B61330	HEXCAPSCREW_1-8x9 G8			\$ 53.56
B61331	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW,			\$ 35.95
B61337	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 136.87
B61339	HARDWARE KIT B32057			\$ 58.95
B61341	PIN_SPRING .250 OD X 1.500			\$ 0.49
B61343	HEX NUT_3/4-10			\$ 8.35
B61351	700 LD TRIP SPRING			\$ 28.77
B61352	KIT HARDWARE -			\$ 99.73
B61353	KIT HARDWARE - ASSEMBLY			\$ 98.62
B61354	KIT, HARDWARE - ASSEMBLY			\$ 92.10
B61356	KIT HARDWARE - 8611 POWER PLOW			\$ 98.20
B61357	COTTER PIN,	O	90601	
B61358	FLANGED WING NUT,			\$ 1.24
B61359	STUD 3/8-16 X 1-3/4			\$ 1.75
B61360	1/2-13 X 5 CARRIAGE BOLT G8			\$ 8.45
B61361	CARRIAGE BOLT,			\$ 6.19
B61362	BOLT_CARRIAGE G8			\$ 46.32
B61363	COTTER PIN,			\$ 1.11
B61365	FLANGED LOCK NUT,			\$ 1.11
B61367	HARDWARE KIT B32072/B32214			\$ 74.86
B61379	BOLT BAG - RUBBER DEFLECTORS			\$ 51.37
B61380	KIT_HARDWARE_SNOW DEFLECTORS			\$ 27.51
B61383	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW,			\$ 1.82
B61384	NUT, TOP LOCK,			\$ 0.46
B61385	CLEVIS PIN			\$ 6.40
B61387	KIT, HARDWARE - WING EDGE			\$ 101.27
B61392	KIT HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 147.37
B61393	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 162.22
B61398	EXTENSION SPRING,			\$ 25.77
B61400	1/8" NPT STRAIGHT GREASE ZERK			\$ 10.57
B61411	CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 0.50
B61412	FLATWASHER_5/16 HARDENED			\$ 1.28
B61413	KIT, HARDWARE - SNOWPLOW			\$ 13.59
B61415	PEDESTAL MOUNT JOYSTICK PLATE			\$ 5.47
B61416	SPADE BOLT,			\$ 2.87
B61418	BOLT_CARRIAGE_1/2-13X3-1/2 G8			\$ 3.80
B61419	CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 6.93
B61420	KIT, HARDWARE - MOLDBOARD			\$ 40.21
B61425	PLUG, BLACK POLYURETHANE,			\$ 0.43
B61426	PIN, HITCH			\$ 12.83
B61427	CAP, BLACK VINYL,			\$ 3.25
B61431	KIT, HARDWARE - WING CUTTING			\$ 65.52
B61434	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW,			\$ 31.07
B61435	SPRING, EXTENSION,			\$ 29.59
B61437	HEXCAPSCREW_5/8-11X3-1/2 G8			\$ 7.84
B61438	KNOB_CLAMPING W/ 3/8-16X1 STUD			\$ 11.41
B61439	CABLE TIE,HD 15.24 in Black			\$ 1.25
B61454	KIT, HARDWARE - SNOWPLOW			\$ 99.55
B61458	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/4 X 6'-8"			\$ 113.00
B61462	HARDWARE KIT B32085			\$ 77.59
B61463	HARDWARE KIT - 32157			\$ 81.58
B61468	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 63.86
B61470	KIT, HARDWARE B30172			\$ 114.53
B61473	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 66.57



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B61479	KIT HARDWARE - SNOWPLOW			\$ 81.55
B61484	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 112.51
B61486	HARDWARE KIT B35028			\$ 53.18
B61509	KIT, HARDWARE FREIGHTLINER UC			\$ 91.47
B61514	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16X4 G5			\$ 2.10
B61523	KIT, HARDWARE - 12" ADJUSTABLE			\$ 15.64
B61531	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/4 X 7'-2"			\$ 133.00
B61532	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 8'-6"			\$ 253.00
B61534	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 82.69
61536	CABLE TIE, 15.35 IN BLACK			\$ 2.00
B61536	POLYURETHANE WING & MOLDBOARD			\$ 1,028.00
B61537	POLYURETHANE MOLDBOARD CUTTING			\$ 505.00
B61538	POLYURETHANE WING CUTTING			\$ 552.00
B61539	POLYURETHANE WING & MOLDBOARD			\$ 1,499.00
B61540	POLYURETHANE CUTTING EDGE,			\$ 537.00
B61541	POLYURETHANE WING CUTTING			\$ 950.00
B61542	POLYURETHANE MOLDBOARD CUTTING			\$ 558.00
B61543	POLYURETHANE MOLDBOARD CUTTING			\$ 540.00
B61544	POLYURETHANE MOLDBOARD CUTTING			\$ 529.00
B61545	RUBBER SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 254.00
B61548	PLUG COVER KIT BLIZZARD			\$ 13.00
B61549	HARDWARE KIT - B32188			\$ 114.33
B61550	WASHER-NEOPRENE BACKING			\$ 0.34
B61553	SNOW DEFLECTOR OUTSIDE PLATE			\$ 16.06
B61554	TRIP SPRING COVER, POWER PLOW			\$ 172.00
B61557	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 80.86
B61560	HARDWARE KIT - B31184			\$ 52.85
61562	JUMPER WIRE			\$ 14.83
B61563	PIN-CLEVIS Ø.625 X 2.33 LG			\$ 3.40
B61564	PIN-WING MOUNT 760 SPEED WING			\$ 28.23
B61565	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE	T		\$ 34.71
B61572	PIN-WING MOUNT 860 SPEED WING			\$ 23.60
B61576	WASHER-FLAT 3/4 USS HARDENED			\$ 7.75
B61577	PIN-WING SPRING MOUNT			\$ 9.92
B61579	KIT, HARDWARE - SPRING COVER			\$ 14.71
B61590	KIT HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 29.45
B61593	NUT-HEX NYLOCK 3/4-10 UNC GR 8			\$ 4.55
B61594	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 229.89
B61600	HEXCAPSCREW_5/8-11X9-1/2 G8			\$ 35.60
B61608	WING CUTTING EDGE WELDMENT -			\$ 141.54
B61609	WING CUTTING EDGE WELDMENT -			\$ 141.54
B61610	WING CUTTING EDGE LH 860SW			\$ 141.54
B61611	WING CUTTING EDGE RH 860SW			\$ 141.54
B61614	PLUG-FINISHING Ø1.00" HOLE			\$ 0.73
B61615	NUT-HEX JAM 3/4-10			\$ 1.24
B61616	RETAINING RING HD (FOR SW PLOW			\$ 4.21
B61618	SCHCS 3/4-10 X 1 1/2			\$ 12.29
B61621	KIT, HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 65.63
B61622	BOLT_CARRIAGE_1/2-13X5-3/4 G8			\$ 17.02
B61624	BOLT BAG - CUTTING EDGE KITS			\$ 75.68
B61625	CUTTING EDGE KIT-5/8X 7'-10.5"			\$ 362.00
B61626	NUT, FLANGED LOCK, 5/8"-11	T		\$ 4.56
B61628	KNOB-CLAMPING W/3/8-16UNC			\$ 4.23
B61629	STUD 3/8-16 X 2 1/8			\$ 6.31



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B61630	KIT-HARDWARE 760SW			\$ 160.90
B61631	SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS			\$ 0.62
B61637	CAPSC-SOC HEX 5/16-18 UNCX2.75			\$ 1.87
B61638	NUT-HEX JAM 1/2-13 UNC			\$ 0.64
B61641	HEX NUT_1-8 G5 PLAIN			\$ 6.63
B61644	HYDRO-CRAFT WS-08P or EQUAL			\$ 15.03
B61646	KIT, HARDWARE - WING CUTTING			\$ 28.18
B61647	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 3/8 X 5'-9"			\$ 193.00
B61648	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 1/2 X 6'-7"			\$ 224.00
B61649	760SW WINGS 3/8" CE			\$ 196.00
B61650	860SW WINGS 1/2" CE			\$ 179.00
B61651	KIT-HARDWARE 860SW			\$ 166.22
61652	NUT BAR DR			\$ 21.73
B61652	MOUNT ANGLE - DS			\$ 48.21
61653	NUT BAR CU			\$ 21.73
B61653	MOUNT ANGLE - CENTER			\$ 46.35
B61654	MOUNT ANGLE - PS			\$ 48.21
B61655	SNOW DEFLECTOR MOUNT LEFT			\$ 34.51
B61656	MOUNT ANGLE - CENTER			\$ 34.51
B61657	MOUNT ANGLE - PS			\$ 34.51
B61658	MOUNT STRIP - END			\$ 22.88
B61659	MOUNT STRIP - CENTER			\$ 22.88
B61660	MOUNT STRIP - END			\$ 22.88
B61661	MOUNT STRIP - CENTER			\$ 22.88
B61666	HARDWARE KIT B30174			\$ 93.71
B61668	KIT, HARDWARE ADJ PLOW SHOE			\$ 165.76
B61671	HARDWARE KIT B35101			\$ 29.45
B61680	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18 X 7/8 G8			\$ 6.20
B61681	PIN SLIDE BOX STOP			\$ 13.15
B61687	WING CUTTING EDGES W/HARDWARE,			\$ 340.00
B61691	WASHER 2.5 OD X 1.53 ID			\$ 6.31
B61702	HARDWARE KIT - B35114			\$ 70.74
B61703	SPACER, WASHER			\$ 9.42
B61716	SCREW, 1/4-20X6-1/4	O	21508	
B61717	CLEVIS PIN			\$ 34.35
B61720	FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW			\$ 3.21
B61722	KIT, HARDWARE UC			\$ 109.50
61874	SPACER			\$ 4.09
B62000	WEATHER CAP, VEHICLE SIDE			\$ 3.82
B62001	WEATHER CAP,RUBBER,PLOW SIDE			\$ 5.85
B62002	WIRE HARNESS - VEHICLE 1999			\$ 331.09
B62003	PLOW SIDE WIRE HARNESS			\$ 286.94
B62004	SWITCH - DRAW LATCH CONNECT/			\$ 25.11
62006	MOUNT FRAME 1575	O	B62094	
B62007	DIODE BOARD COVER			\$ 12.50
B62008	FUSE TAP_MINI FUSE			\$ 0.93
B62009	FUSE TAP_BLADE FUSE			\$ 0.93
B62010	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62011	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62014	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62015	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62016	SPLICE LOCK CONNECTOR			\$ 1.36
B62021	SPDT SWITCH, DS/PS WING			\$ 18.49
B62022	SPDT SWITCH, PLOW RAISE/LOWER	O	B62067	



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B62024	TOGGLE SWITCH, ON-OFF-ON DPDT			\$ 25.05
B62032	WIRE HARNESS W/ 6 PIN PLUG			\$ 55.56
B62035	WEATHER CAP,			\$ 12.50
B62037	GROUND WIRE HARNESS			\$ 32.12
B62038	SWITCH, TOGGLE, DPDT			\$ 52.00
B62039	HARNESS ASSEMBLY PLOW			\$ 286.94
B62045	CONNECTOR,ELEC.,MALE,PLASTIC			\$ 4.34
B62046	CONNECTOR,ELEC.,FEMALE,PLASTIC			\$ 4.76
B62049	POWER CABLE 72", POWER			\$ 40.27
B62050	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62051	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62052	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 60.97
B62053	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62054	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 81.16
B62056	POWER CONTACTOR GROUND WIRE,			\$ 10.76
B62057	HARNESS,PLOW			\$ 219.57
B62058	PLOW HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY	O	B61106	
B62059	PLOW HEADLIGHT, DS			\$ 167.42
B62060	PLOW HEADLIGHT, PS			\$ 167.42
B62061	PLOW HEADLIGHT SEALED BEAM			\$ 48.96
B62065	ROCKER SWITCH, SPST			\$ 15.72
B62066	ROCKER SWITCH_WING EXT/RETRACT			\$ 73.17
B62067	ROCKER SWITCH (ON)-OFF-ON,			\$ 59.74
B62072	TERMINAL,END RING,3/8 PLOW SDE			\$ 1.90
B62073	STRAIGHT BLADE JOYSTICK			\$ 357.00
B62074	JOYSTICK CONTROL STATION,			\$ 192.71
B62075	WIRE HARNESS W/5 PIN PLUG-PLOW			\$ 30.75
B62078	CONNECTOR 14PIN HD CYLINDRICAL			\$ 54.58
B62093	FEMALE TERMINAL (18-16 AWG)			\$ 2.35
B62094	CIRCUIT BOARD (MPM-90-8315-00)			\$ 55.97
B62096	SEAL,CABLE,SILIC.,ORAN.(18AWG)			\$ 0.43
B62097	TERMINAL,MALE,18-16 AWG			\$ 1.95
B62098	810SS EXTENTION HARNESS, 24'			\$ 338.78
B62108	LIGHTING HARNESS REPAIR KIT			\$ 41.41
B62109	810 JOYSTICK CONTROL W/ SEAT			\$ 377.00
B62111	VEHICLE WIRE HARNESS, RELAY	T		\$ 185.09
B62112	REPLACED BY PART # 62149	O	B62149	
B62113	MAIN LIGHTING HARNESS, RELAY			\$ 122.82
B62114	COIL, PDL 10V DC			\$ 68.39
B62115	COIL, DDL 10V DC			\$ 76.19
B62118	TERM. END RING,3/8 COPP.6-GAUG			\$ 0.71
B62119	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY,			\$ 280.78
B62120	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY,			\$ 334.10
B62124	FUSE, 15A, 32V BUSS AGC			\$ 5.20
B62125	HEADLIGHT RELAY, 3PDT, 20A 12V	O	29748	
B62126	GROUND LEAD, 24"			\$ 5.23
B62127	SWITCH LEAD,			\$ 7.87
B62128	ROCKER SWITCH CONTROL STATION,			\$ 337.57
B62129	SYSTEM ON/OFF SWITCH, SPDT			\$ 22.60
B62131	PISTOL GRIP CONTROL			\$ 753.40
B62132	WIRE HARNESS EXTSN,VEHICLE SD			\$ 267.99
B62133	WEATHER CAP			\$ 25.18
B62134	WIRE HARNESS EXTSN,PLOW SIDE			\$ 176.52
B62135	WEATHER CAP,PLOW SIDE			\$ 31.64



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B62138	PLOW/HEADLIGHT TOGGLE SWITCH			\$ 53.40
B62141	TOUCH PAD CONTROL STATION			\$ 377.00
B62142	STRAIGHT BLADE TOUCH PAD			\$ 357.00
B62144	HEADLIGHT RELAY, CB1-D-12V			\$ 22.40
B62147	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY			\$ 334.04
B62148	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY			\$ 280.78
B62149	WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY, VEHICLE			\$ 384.60
B62150	WIRE HARNESS, VEHICLE, TRIPLE			\$ 223.42
B62151	MAIN LIGHTING HARNESS, TRIPLE			\$ 170.78
B62161	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY			\$ 228.61
B62162	810SS OPTIONAL AUXILIARY			\$ 207.00
B62163	COIL,PDL 12 VDC			\$ 20.49
B62164	COIL,LDL 12 VDC			\$ 40.59
B62165	VEHICLE SIDE HARNESS REPAIR			\$ 172.77
B62166	(62166) DIODE HARNESS ADAPTER			\$ 71.17
B62167	HARNESS, DIODE LOOP			\$ 23.75
B62170	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 146.32
B62171	LIGHT ADAPTER KIT			\$ 107.30
B62176	COIL,PDL 12VDC,DELTA(W/O-RING)			\$ 54.21
B62177	JOYSTICK ASSEMBLY ONLY			\$ 66.05
B62178	HEAVY DUTY, MOTOR SOLENOID,			\$ 70.17
B62183	CIRCUIT BOARD FOR POWER PLOW			\$ 143.27
B62184	TIME DELAY JOYSTICK-810			\$ 76.58
B62185	SWITCH-ROCKER SPDT ON-OFF-ON			\$ 7.65
B62186	SWITCH D4 FOR STRAIGHT BLADE			\$ 10.54
B62187	RELAY FUSE FOR STRAIGHT BLADE			\$ 10.54
B62188	SWITCH ACTUATOR FOR STRAIGHT			\$ 1.34
B62189	JOYSTICK SHAFT KIT W/SLEEVE &			\$ 22.51
B62190	MOUNTING PLATE FOR STRAIGHT			\$ 8.02
B62191	CIRCUIT BOARD FOR STRAIGHT			\$ 187.48
B62192	DECAL KIT FOR STRAIGHT BLADE			\$ 9.62
B62193	CIRCUIT BOARD FOR POWER PLOW			\$ 241.90
B62194	DECAL FOR POWER PLOW ARCTIC			\$ 40.11
B62195	HEADLAMP REPLACEMENT KIT,			\$ 64.28
B62196	TURN SIGNAL REPLACEMENT			\$ 9.65
B62197	LIGHT ADAPTER			\$ 121.50
B62198	RELAY ASSEMBLY, DODGE LAMP-OUT			\$ 128.82
B62202	MAIN WIRING HARNESS			\$ 87.73
B62205	HD VEHICLE ASSEMBLY BOX			\$ 667.27
B62210	HARNESS,SS CONTROL W/PIPE			\$ 459.92
B62211	CIRCUIT-BOARD&3-SWITCH ASSMBLY			\$ 181.43
B62212	MAIN LIGHTING HARNESS - TRIPLE			\$ 170.78
B62215	WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY, VEHICLE			\$ 384.60
B62219	HOUSING,SS PISTOL GRIP			\$ 66.28
B62220	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62221	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62222	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62223	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62224	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62225	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS	O	B62225-1	
B62225-1	ADAPTER KIT - HARN TO LIGHTS			\$ 41.00
B62226	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62227	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62228	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B62230	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62231	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62232	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY			\$ 327.36
B62235	KIT-HARNESS-LIGHTING			\$ 46.37
B62236	COIL,10 VDC 8-SIZE			\$ 59.83
B62237	COIL-10VCD-10SIZE-18GA LEADS			\$ 59.83
B62238	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62239	HEADLIGHT CONVERSION HARNESS			\$ 70.00
B62246	COIL HARNESS ASSEMBLY			\$ 217.15
62263	BLADE GUIDE (BULK)			\$ 8.03
B62263	COIL 12VDC			\$ 58.02
B62264	WIRE HARNESS			\$ 127.45
62313	5/8 ID X 3"LG CONVOLUTED TUBE			\$ 1.06
62322	NUT BAR DS			\$ 48.25
62323	NUT BAR PS			\$ 48.25
62483	DOUBLE PLATE PS			\$ 28.66
62517	DOUBLE PLATE-A DR			\$ 28.66
62849	BALLAST RETAINER KIT			\$ 132.00
62974	STOP PLATE			\$ 3.18
B63012	LABEL, "GET WIDE" WINDOW			\$ 3.25
B63057	LABEL - 810 TOUCH PAD			\$ 8.19
B63070	BLIZZARD HIGH PERFORMANCE HYD.			\$ 8.00
B63072	BLIZZARD HIGH PERFORMANCE HYD.			\$ 24.00
B63073	BLIZZARD GLOSS BLACK 12 OZ			\$ 16.00
B63074	EMERGENCY PARTS KIT			\$ 288.00
B63075	EMERGENCY PARTS KIT 8611			\$ 324.00
B63078	PEDESTAL MOUNT KIT			\$ 149.00
B63084	MOLDED LEG BASE			\$ 21.04
B63091	BLIZZARD HYD OIL,			\$ 951.00
B63098	LABEL, PLOW LIGHT/POWER SWITCH			\$ 4.23
B63099	LABEL-HYD GUIDE-HD & 760 LT			\$ 6.50
B63100	LABEL-HYD GUIDE-POWER PLOW			\$ 7.37
B63104	LABEL, POWER HITCH_ MOUNTING &	O	44812	
B63106	LABEL, PLOW POWER SWITCH			\$ 4.05
B63115	EMERGENCY PARTS KIT 680/720LT			\$ 247.00
B63160	LABEL, POWER PLOW CENTER			\$ 8.84
B63161	LABEL, PUSHBEAM 2.25 X 9.75			\$ 5.31
B63162	LABEL, PUSHBEAM 1.50 X 6.50			\$ 3.80
B63163	LABEL, STRAIGHT BLADE CENTER			\$ 5.16
B63164	LABEL, 680/720LT CENTER	T		\$ 4.66
B63175	LABEL, SPEEDWING CENTER			\$ 8.21
B63177	LABEL-HYD GUIDE-680 & 720 LT			\$ 7.36
B63185	LABEL-HYD GUIDE-760 & 860 SW			\$ 7.84
63212	SPACER .758ID X 1.0 OD X .69LG			\$ 1.78
B63263	LABEL, HOSE INSTALL CAUTION			\$ 0.69
63330	1/2-13X1-1/4 HX FLNG CS W/HNDL			\$ 13.49
63333	HEXLOCKNUT_1/2-13 GB TOPRING			\$ 1.96
63356	SPRING 3/4 ID X 3.00 LG.			\$ 2.88
63424	SPACER			\$ 8.34
63425	SPACER			\$ 13.57
63575	FLATWASHER_3/4 HARDENED			\$ 0.95
63633	HARNESS VEHICLE 4 PIN			\$ 219.44
63634	HARNESS SPREADER 4 PIN			\$ 82.01
63692	HARNESS VEHICLE END KIT 3 OR 4			\$ 46.03



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
63693	HARNESS,SPREADER END KIT 3 OR			\$ 53.67
63883-2	MOUNT KIT UT DODGE #969			\$ 503.00
63916	CROSS MOUNT			\$ 164.18
63924	FLATWASHER_9/16 TYPE A WIDE			\$ 0.94
63925	FLATWASHER_3/8 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 0.36
63926	FLATWASHER_7/16 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 0.65
63927	FLATWASHER_5/8 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 1.17
63976	PUSH STOP KIT			\$ 11.72
63986	5/8-11X2-1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT G5			\$ 3.76
64086	MOUNT, PS CHEVY/GMC			\$ 228.80
64087	MOUNT, DS CHEVY/GMC			\$ 228.80
64088	BOLT BAG (67960-1)			\$ 66.15
64142	MOUNT DS			\$ 254.80
64143	MOUNT PS			\$ 254.80
64236	MOUNT DS			\$ 244.40
64237	MOUNT PS			\$ 244.40
64312	PARTS BAG CONTROL BRACKET			\$ 6.86
64356	CLEVIS ANGLE RAM			\$ 13.62
64362	HEXCAPSCREW_7/8-9X9 G8			\$ 20.06
64363	HEXLOCKNUT_7/8-9 GB TOPRING			\$ 4.30
64390	CLEVIS PIN 3/4 X 5-3/8			\$ 5.14
64589	KIT BEARING SLEEVE REPAIR			\$ 45.00
64596-1	SLEEVE BEARING &SHAFT SEAL KIT			\$ 4.44
64643	RETAINER SPLASH SHIELD FRONT			\$ 7.02
64644	RETAINER SPLASH SHIELD REAR			\$ 7.02
64655	MOUNT - DS			\$ 228.80
64656	MOUNT - PS			\$ 228.80
64670	BUMPER MOUNTING BRACKET			\$ 9.14
64671	SWAY BAR SPACER			\$ 12.83
64683	SPLASH SHIELD REPLACEMENT KIT			\$ 107.01
64714	BRACKET FRONT			\$ 36.98
64758	7.5' BACK DRAG EDGE 0.25" THK			\$ 101.00
64759	CROSS BAR			\$ 15.34
B65000	HEADLAMP KIT 11-PIN	T		\$ 198.00
65172	DRIVE SPROCKET 6T	O	65909	
65174	MACHINE KEY			\$ 1.54
65178	GEAR CASE - BLACK			\$ 915.81
65186	CONVEYOR CHAIN PIN			\$ 5.79
65224	STRAP RUBBER HOLD DOWN ASSY			\$ 19.39
65353	CLUTCH SWITCH			\$ 33.16
65361	CENTER HIGH MOUNTED STOP LIGHT			\$ 45.15
65405	PULLEY 1-1/2 X 1/2 BORE			\$ 14.42
65406	PULLEY 9 X 3/4			\$ 40.89
65514	PARTS BAG - TAILGATE SPREADER			\$ 19.53
65609	5/8-11 X 6" TAKE-UP BOLT STS			\$ 23.17
65636	BEARING, 1.000 ID PILLOW BLOCK			\$ 29.45
65753	STUB SHAFT-CONVEYOR ROLLER			\$ 26.18
65765	PULLEY 4-1/2 X 5/8 BORE			\$ 19.48
65767	V-BELT 4L330 MOLDED COG			\$ 20.28
65776	BEARING, 0.750 ID PILLOW BLOCK			\$ 17.72
65777	COLLAR-LOCKING .75 BORE			\$ 24.83
65909	DRIVE SPROCKET MACHINING 6T			\$ 20.40
66130	RUBBER GROMMET			\$ 1.09
66435	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X1-3/4 G5			\$ 0.94



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
66437	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-24X1 G5			\$ 0.17
66438	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16X1-1/2 SS			\$ 3.13
66439	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16X1-1/2 G5			\$ 1.00
66449	HEXCAPSCREW_3/4-10X2-3/4 G5			\$ 5.70
66451	HEXCAPSCREW_3/4-10X6 G5			\$ 9.25
66456	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16X1-1/4 G5			\$ 1.92
66515	PUMP SHAFT SEAL			\$ 3.09
66519	O-RING 2-250			\$ 6.09
66607	10-24X5/16 MACHINE SCREW			\$ 0.89
66871	FORD BLOCKERBEAM WARNING TAG			\$ 1.73
66892	8.0' BACK DRAG EDGE 0.25" THK			\$ 106.00
66949	HEXCAPSCREW_1-8X9 G5 SPECIAL			\$ 29.24
66950	CLEVIS PIN 3/4 X 4.00			\$ 6.18
66991	9.0' BACK DRAG EDGE 0.25" THK			\$ 116.00
66999	8.5' BACK DRAG EDGE 0.25" THK			\$ 111.00
67074	1/4-20X1 MACHINE SCREW			\$ 2.04
67076	HEXLOCKNUT_1/4-20 GB TOPRING			\$ 0.43
67083	LOCKWASHER_1/4 EXTERNAL SS			\$ 0.56
67114	.75 THRUST WASHER			\$ 7.39
67155	FLATWASHER_SS SPECIAL			\$ 2.04
67158	1/4-20X1 THUMB SCREW STS			\$ 14.38
67159	3/16 SPACER			\$ 1.06
67171	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X1-3/4 G8			\$ 3.40
67240	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X1-1/2 G8			\$ 2.32
67272	LABEL-INFORMATION (CAUTION)			\$ 1.66
67295	HEX NUT_1/2-13 SS			\$ 1.25
67435	DUAL SWING AWAY MOUNT LP			\$ 462.00
67505	BOLT BAG 67810			\$ 46.97
67635	PIN ROLL 1/4 X 2 BP			\$ 1.31
67636	SPRING LOCK STAND			\$ 2.95
67637	SPRING RETURN STAND			\$ 7.14
67696	BAR CROSS			\$ 29.19
67700	PIN ROLL 3/16 X 1-1/4 BP			\$ 1.67
67868	SPACER			\$ 16.23
67874	FORMED PLATE DS			\$ 16.08
67875	FORMED PLATE PS			\$ 16.08
67888	NUT BAR 1.00 X 4.00			\$ 10.05
67960-1	MOUNT KIT UT/UC GM 1500			\$ 503.00
67981-2	MOUNT KIT UT/UC GM			\$ 503.00
68067	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X1 SS			\$ 1.17
68109	FLATWASHER_1/2 TYPE A WIDE SS			\$ 1.06
68192	PS REAR BRACKET			\$ 43.76
68194	DS REAR BRACKET			\$ 44.17
68206	SPACER			\$ 3.01
68253	BD PERSONALIZED SIGN			\$ 85.00
68263	BOLT BAG 31810			\$ 36.74
68294	LOCKING PLATE KIT			\$ 7.76
68295	WORK LIGHT SERVICE KIT			\$ 60.11
68296	CLAMP LOOP #6 KIT			\$ 5.82
68297	SWITCH BRACKET KIT			\$ 7.84
68298	LIC. PLATE LIGHT SERVICE KIT			\$ 22.76
68301	VIBRATOR SERVICE KIT			\$ 318.50
68345	3/8-16X1-1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 6.62
68360	1/2-13X3/4 BUTTON CAP SCREW			\$ 5.46



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
68459	CONVEYOR CHAIN PIN			\$ 5.79
68475	PINTLE CHAIN REPAIR LINK			\$ 6.84
68492	CONVEYOR REPAIR BAR HC			\$ 48.71
68494	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X1 G5			\$ 0.78
68511	HEXLOCKNUT_#10-32 GB TOPRING			\$ 0.35
68512	10-32X5/8 MACHINE SCREW SS			\$ 0.34
68513	LOCKWASHER_#10 EXTERNAL SS			\$ 1.71
68584	L WARNING/CAUTION - SPREADERS			\$ 4.12
68600	MOUNT KIT UT/UC FORD F150			\$ 503.00
68605	DRIVE ROLLER			\$ 157.38
68619	BEARING, 0.750 ID 2-BOLT FLG			\$ 32.76
68620	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X4 SS			\$ 3.07
68621	3/8-16X1-1/4 CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 6.52
68662	BEARING, 0.625 ID 4-BOLT FLG			\$ 41.18
68737	REFLECTIVE STRIP-RED/WHITE			\$ 9.04
68738	LOWER FIXTURE CLAMP			\$ 31.86
68754	LABEL BLIZZARD MOUNT ADAPTER			\$ 1.38
68759	BOLT BAG (FOR 67435)			\$ 44.17
68761	TOP SWIVEL SUPPORT - PS			\$ 37.48
68776	MAIN FRAME WELDMENT			\$ 303.48
68789	RATCHET STRAP ASSEMBLY			\$ 29.72
68794	CHMSL WIRING KIT - MODEL 2000			\$ 56.05
68807	MOTOR BASE PLATE SRVC PART			\$ 179.12
68948	HEXCAPSCREW_M16 SPECIAL			\$ 3.88
69425	CUTTING EDGE BOLT BAG			\$ 17.54
69648	BOLT BAG 30269			\$ 62.60
69685	JACK STAND CAP			\$ 1.74
69689	L IDENTITY - SECURITY GUARD			\$ 2.18
69695	SPRING			\$ 84.15
69981	MOUNT KIT UT GM	O	69982	
69982	MOUNT KIT UC GM 25/3500			\$ 503.00
B70040	MOUNT BRACKET,WIRE HARNESS			\$ 4.45
B70048	POWERFLOW PISTOL GRIP CONTROL			\$ 29.93
B70049	CONTROLLER SIDE MOUNT STANDARD			\$ 6.78
B70089	RECEIVER			\$ 661.49
B70102	INNER WEAR PAD			\$ 241.55
B70103	SLIDE TOP PLATE			\$ 39.52
B70104	OUTER WEAR PAD			\$ 101.52
B70105	HITCH WEAR PAD RETAINER			\$ 10.21
B70106	2005 SCAND A-FRAME WELDMENT			\$ 2,044.08
B70121	SIDE THRUST WEAR PAD			\$ 17.65
B70122	SIDE WEAR PAD RETAINER			\$ 15.64
B70127	ADJUSTER BUSHING PLOW SHOE			\$ 147.60
B70129	ROD, 1.0 DIA X 9.5 THREADED			\$ 15.24
B70132	SS A-FRAME WELDMENT			\$ 873.87
B70134	PLATE A-FRAME COVER SS			\$ 82.59
B70143	A-FRAME MAT			\$ 47.41
B70201	KRAMER HIGH MNT HOOK WLDMT SET			\$ 178.07
B70202	CAT 1 3-POINT HITCH WELDMENT			\$ 1,523.32
B70240	BUSHING			\$ 11.44
B70247	A-FRAME COVER			\$ 49.67
B70249	ADJUSTABLE PLOW SHOE ASSY			\$ 201.76
B70251	SHOE MOUNT INNER			\$ 57.96
B70261	SHOE			\$ 201.84



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
B70262	ROD ADJUSTABLE SHOE			\$ 74.47
B70265	A-FRAME			\$ 536.80
B70281	ADJUSTABLE SHOE HANDLE			\$ 26.47
B70285	PIN-ADJUSTABLE PLOW SHOE			\$ 37.28
B70291	AFRAME BEARING ROD LINK			\$ 186.77
B70295	RUBBER GROMMET			\$ 10.73
B70300	RECEIVER - KUNTA			\$ 761.16
73897	MAGNET			\$ 3.47
78002	ICE CHASER - 1.5 CU YD			\$ 6,758.00
78005	ICE CHASER - 1.8 CU YD			\$ 8,324.00
78008	ICE CHASER - 2.5 CU YD			\$ 9,365.00
78009	POLY HOPPER BODY 7FT			\$ 1,953.48
78011	POLY HOPPER BODY 7FT			\$ 1,914.14
78014	POLY HOPPER BODY 8FT			\$ 1,973.92
78018	LID 7FT, DRIVER SIDE			\$ 320.98
78019	LID 8FT, DRIVER SIDE			\$ 444.44
78020	LID 7FT, PASSENGER SIDE			\$ 433.16
78021	LID 8FT, PASSENGER SIDE			\$ 353.29
78031	CHUTE ATTACHMENT PIN BAG			\$ 24.09
78048	CHMSL KIT POLY HOPPER II			\$ 51.08
78057	SPROCKET,#40 X 55T X 1.000 ID			\$ 60.14
78066	40 TOOTH .75" ID BORE			\$ 51.16
78067	SPINNER SHAFT			\$ 58.48
78068	SPINNER MOTOR MOUNT			\$ 9.93
78075	#40 ROLLER CHAIN,60 LINK/30.0			\$ 80.80
78076	CONVEYOR CHAIN 99 LINK/164.7"			\$ 390.66
78083	FEEDGATE GUIDE			\$ 35.68
78094	FEEDGATE HANDLE KIT			\$ 54.29
78096	3/8 X 1-1/2" LAGBOLT SS			\$ 6.62
78097	WASHER 2.50D X 1.53ID			\$ 8.19
78098	FEEDGATE DETENT BRACKET			\$ 22.74
78099	SPINNER MOTOR COVER			\$ 51.03
78102	CONTROLLER - DUAL CONTROL			\$ 248.77
78103	WIRING MODULE TO MOTOR			\$ 31.00
78104	CABLE ASSEMBLY, SHORT			\$ 35.50
78105	CABLE ASSEMBLY, LONG			\$ 24.62
78106	10 TOOTH COGGED BELT PULLEY			\$ 36.55
78107	CAP PLUG FOR MOTOR COVER			\$ 0.46
78108	MODULE COVER			\$ 40.93
78109	MOUNTING BRACKET			\$ 31.82
78114	POLY HOPPER 8FT			\$ 2,988.92
78115	TOP SCREEN 7FT			\$ 107.75
78116	TOP SCREEN 8FT			\$ 120.97
78117	TOP SCREEN BRACE WITH LABEL			\$ 54.51
78118	FEEDGATE ASSEMBLY KIT			\$ 96.87
78119	HOPPER MOUNTING BRACKET RIGHT			\$ 17.84
78120	INVERTED VEE			\$ 255.00
78121	TENSIONER MOUNT			\$ 22.22
78124	POLY HOPPER II CHUTE COVER BD			\$ 389.14
78125	POLY HOPPER II CHUTE MOTOR			\$ 26.43
78126	POLY HOPPER II CHUTE MOTOR			\$ 29.83
78127	SPINNER PULLEY DEFLECTOR			\$ 17.60
78128	POLY HOPPER II DEFLECTOR BRKT			\$ 15.26
78129	POLY HOPPER II DEFLECTOR			\$ 54.40



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
78130	SPINNER GUARD			\$ 121.95
78131	CHAIN GUARD DS REAR			\$ 52.17
78132	CHAIN GUARD PS REAR			\$ 26.19
78133	HOPPER MOUNTING BRACKET LEFT			\$ 17.84
78144	INVERTED VEE HANGER BAR			\$ 19.01
78150	INVERTED VEE			\$ 255.00
78152	INVERTED VEE OFFSET HANGER BAR			\$ 22.37
78164	SHORT VEE WELDMENT			\$ 366.81
78165	LONG VEE WELDMENT			\$ 438.37
78174	INVERTED VEE BOLT BAG			\$ 11.16
78177	SPROCKET SHIELD KIT			\$ 22.33
78178	POLY HOPPER II MODULE	O	78178-1	
78178-1	POLY HOPPER II MODULE			\$ 541.56
78190	1" Plastic Nut			\$ 3.27
78191	LID HANDLE KIT			\$ 19.98
78192	7FT SILL WELDMENT			\$ 590.91
78193	8FT SILL WELDMENT			\$ 614.57
78195	VIBRATOR ACCESSORY KIT			\$ 349.00
78197	LICENSE PLATE LIGHT KIT			\$ 26.00
78198	WORK LIGHT KIT			\$ 99.00
78199	CHMSL/LIC. PLATE KIT			\$ 27.59
78201	SEAL KIT FOR 95839-1			\$ 20.05
78203	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X7-1/2 SS			\$ 17.83
78204	VEHICLE SIDE HARNESS			\$ 358.78
78208	GROUND WIRE, SHORT			\$ 3.18
78209	GROUND WIRE, LONG			\$ 14.93
78210	WIRE ASSEMBLY - FUSE			\$ 37.76
78211	HARNESS - WORK LIGHT			\$ 26.06
78214	MOUNT ANGLE - DS			\$ 31.06
78215	MOUNT ANGLE - PS			\$ 31.06
78216	DETENT RETENTION PLATE			\$ 2.32
78219	RUBBER DEFLECTOR KIT			\$ 254.00
78228	PHII COLLAR BD, SELLABLE			\$ 1,135.68
78231-1	CHUTE ASM, BD SELLABLE			\$ 1,285.81
78232	HARNESS, VIBRATOR			\$ 49.34
78233	LONG WIRE, 12GA., 288"			\$ 28.21
78234	SHORT WIRE, 12 GA., 84"			\$ 8.91
78235	VEE EXTENSION BOLT BAG			\$ 6.81
78242	POLY HOPPER COLLAR HDWR KIT			\$ 18.79
78246	PHII CONTROL BRACKET KIT			\$ 29.09
78247	CHUTE HANDLE KIT			\$ 8.06
78260	SILL DEFLECTOR, DS, SELLABLE			\$ 18.56
78261	SILL DEFLECTOR, PS, SELLABLE			\$ 18.56
78262	CHUTE ATTACHMENT SLEAVE			\$ 22.11
78266	CHAIN WIPER KIT			\$ 20.04
78285	225L050 GEAR BELT			\$ 48.10
78297	MOTOR MNT WELDMENT SELLABLE			\$ 57.59
78299	12V MOTOR- LOW PROFILE			\$ 179.25
78300	12V MOTOR-POLY HOPPER			\$ 293.74
78301	BRACE-PS SELLABLE			\$ 26.15
78302	BRACE-DS SELLABLE			\$ 26.15
B80025	CUTTING EDGE-URETHANE (8611)	O	B61540	
B80051	LT PLOW RELAY KIT			\$ 16.00
80135	6-32X1 TAPPING SCREW			\$ 0.93



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
80237	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/8-11X5-1/2 G8			\$ 9.70
80238	5/8-11X2 CARRIAGE BOLT G8			\$ 7.30
80239	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/8-11X1-1/2 G8			\$ 7.25
80247	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/8-11X2 G8			\$ 3.40
B81006	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT_ 760LT			\$ 1,153.17
B81041	SNOWPLOW AIRFOIL 700LT/760LT			\$ 163.00
B81042	CUTTING EDGE KIT - 3/8 X 7'			\$ 172.81
B81061	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT 680LT			\$ 843.90
B81067	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT 720LT			\$ 925.58
B82014	DRAW LATCH EAR PLATE			\$ 38.65
B82022	DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY, 760LD	O	B82049	
B82023	3/4" X 6-21/32" DRAW LATCH			\$ 33.50
B82024	PIN_DRAW LATCH ARM PIVOT 760LD			\$ 9.06
B82025	1" X 5-5/8" DRAW LATCH BOLT			\$ 15.05
B82027	PIN_DRAW LATCH MOUNT 760LD			\$ 15.01
B82033	PIN_ROD END_DRAW LATCH_ 760LD			\$ 8.55
B82035	DRAW LATCH PLATE WELDT LH			\$ 52.75
B82036	DRAW LATCH PLATE WELDT RH			\$ 52.75
B82049	DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY,			\$ 482.62
B82050	PIN, DRAW LATCH 1" X 5-5/8"			\$ 22.40
B82054	DRAW LATCH LINK WELDT 760LT			\$ 48.47
B82055	CLEVIS PIN,			\$ 10.77
B82058	DRAW LATCH FINGER WELDT 760LT			\$ 25.77
B82061	PIN_CLEVIS_.625 DIA X 5.75			\$ 6.16
B82084	OUTER DRAW LATCH PLATE			\$ 65.64
B82087	DRAW LATCH ASSEMBLY 680/720LT			\$ 457.84
B82088	DRAW LATCH INNER PLATE 680LT			\$ 36.95
B82091	DRAW LATCH FINGER WELDT 680LT			\$ 81.12
B82092	DRAW LATCH LINK WELDT 680LT			\$ 45.63
B82095	PIN, DRAW LATCH MOUNT (TO			\$ 9.38
B82096	PIN INNER DRAW LATCH			\$ 14.63
B82097	PIN DRAW LATCH ARM PIVOT			\$ 19.22
B82100	COVER, HYD PUMP &			\$ 83.70
B82101	PIN DRAW LATCH 1.00 OD X 4.25			\$ 18.41
B82108	COVER 680LT/720LT POWER UNIT			\$ 83.70
B82109	A-FRAME WELDMENT			\$ 824.85
B83017	PIVOT BEAM WELDMENT 680/720LT			\$ 449.18
B84006	MOLDBOARD WELDMENT, 760HD			\$ 1,334.86
90013	1/4X2 COTTER PIN			\$ 0.46
90018	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/16-18X5/8 G5			\$ 1.40
90039	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/8-16X1 G5			\$ 0.57
90043	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/8-16X2 G5			\$ 1.96
90048	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/16-18X1-1/4 G5			\$ 0.78
90055	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/8-16X1-1/4 G8			\$ 0.49
90063	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/8-16X3 G8			\$ 1.28
90073	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/16-18X2-1/4 G5			\$ 1.40
90080	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/16-18X2-1/2 G5			\$ 1.17
90088	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/16-18X1/2 SS			\$ 0.65
90097	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/8-16X3/4 G5			\$ 1.26
90098	HEXCAPSCREW_ 1/2-13X1 G5			\$ 1.93
90101	HEXCAPSCREW_ 1/2-13X1-3/4 G5			\$ 2.36
90109	HEXCAPSCREW_ 1/2-13X4-1/2 G5			\$ 4.01
90118	HEXCAPSCREW_ 3/8-16X1-3/4 G5			\$ 1.28
90127	HEXCAPSCREW_ 5/8-11X1-1/2 G5			\$ 3.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
90129	HEXCAPSCREW_5/8-11X2 G5			\$ 3.00
90188	HEXCAPSCREW_3/4-10X5 G2			\$ 6.62
90201	3/8-16X1 CARRIAGE BOLT G5			\$ 2.56
90210	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X1-1/2 G5			\$ 1.89
90217	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X2 G5			\$ 1.80
90218	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X2 G8			\$ 2.82
90286	HEXCAPSCREW_3/4-10X2 G5			\$ 5.21
90313	FLATWASHER_5/16 TYPE A WIDE			\$ 0.33
90315	FLATWASHER_3/8 TYPE A WIDE			\$ 0.55
90337	HEX NUT_1/2-13 G5			\$ 1.88
90353	HEXLOCKNUT_7/16-14 GB			\$ 1.24
90355	HEXLOCKNUT_1/2-13 GB			\$ 0.65
90366	LOCKWASHER_5/8 SPRING			\$ 1.24
90375	3/8-16X1 CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 3.13
90376	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16X3/4 SS			\$ 1.33
90381	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X3/4 SS			\$ 1.06
90404	HEXCAPSCREW_M12X1.25X40 G8.8			\$ 8.51
90421	FLATWASHER_M12 REGULAR			\$ 2.20
90461	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X3/4 G5			\$ 0.65
90490	5/8-11X4 EYEBOLT G2			\$ 6.36
90551	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X1 SS			\$ 1.23
90556	5/16-18X1 CARRIAGE BOLT			\$ 2.03
90572	1/2 HARDENED FLAT WASHER			\$ 0.55
90573	HEXCAPSCREW_M12X1.50X35 G10.9			\$ 5.46
90575	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X1-1/4 G5			\$ 1.73
90576	5/8 HARDENED FLAT WASHER			\$ 0.60
90593	HEXLOCKNUT_1/2-13 GC			\$ 1.33
90601	1/4X1-1/2 COTTER PIN			\$ 0.38
90645	HEXLOCKNUT_3/4-10 GB			\$ 5.11
90651	LOCKWASHER_7/16 EXTERNAL			\$ 1.24
90659	12-14X3/4 TAPPING SCREW			\$ 0.93
90665	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X1-1/4 G8			\$ 1.93
90669	HEXCAPSCREW_M12X1.75X40 G8.8			\$ 2.55
90671	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X3/4 G5	T		\$ 0.55
90693	6-32X3/4 MACHINE SCREW			\$ 0.56
90980	FLATWASHER_5/16 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 1.17
91013	FLATWASHER_1/4 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 0.56
91055	HEXCAPSCREW_M6X1.00X25 G8.8			\$ 2.36
91104	FLATWASHER_7/16 TYPE A WIDE			\$ 1.73
91105	FLATWASHER_1/2 TYPE A WIDE			\$ 1.73
91123	FLATWASHER_3/8 TYPE A WIDE SS			\$ 0.80
91147	FLATWASHER_3/4 TYPE A NARROW			\$ 0.49
91192	FLATWASHER_SPECIAL			\$ 0.33
91201	LOCKWASHER_1/4 SPRING			\$ 1.24
91202	LOCKWASHER_5/16 SPRING			\$ 1.24
91203	LOCKWASHER_3/8 SPRING			\$ 1.28
91205	LOCKWASHER_1/2 SPRING			\$ 1.24
91230	LOCKWASHER_#6 SPRING			\$ 0.65
91276	LOCKWASHER_5/16 SPRING SS			\$ 1.17
91282	LOCKWASHER_3/8 SPRING SS			\$ 0.95
91284	LOCKWASHER_1/2 SPRING SS			\$ 1.06
91331	HEXLOCKNUT_1/4-20 GB TOPRING			\$ 1.28
91332	HEXLOCKNUT_5/16-18 GB TOPRING			\$ 1.76
91333	HEXLOCKNUT_3/8-16 GB TOPRING			\$ 3.00



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
91334	HEXLOCKNUT_7/16-14 GB TOPRING			\$ 2.12
91335	HEXLOCKNUT_1/2-13 GB TOPRING			\$ 3.25
91337	HEXLOCKNUT_5/8-11 GB TOPRING			\$ 2.88
91338	HEXLOCKNUT_3/4-10 GB TOPRING			\$ 3.29
91340	HEXLOCKNUT_1-8 GB TOPRING			\$ 7.07
91350	HEXLOCKNUT_5/16-18 GB TOPRING			\$ 6.13
91372	HEXLOCKNUT_#8-32 GB TOPRING			\$ 1.02
91398	HEXLOCKNUT_#6-32 GB TOPRING SS			\$ 1.17
91411	HEX NUT_1/4-20 G5			\$ 0.78
91430	HEX NUT_5/16-18 SS			\$ 1.17
91431	HEX NUT_3/8-16 SS			\$ 1.38
91435	HEX NUT_5/8-11 SS			\$ 3.98
91447	5/8-18 HEX JAM NUT G5			\$ 0.31
91897	3/32 X 1/2 COTTER PIN			\$ 0.57
91962	HAIRPIN COTTER 1/8"			\$ 3.00
92079	PLUG 3/8 NPTF SQ			\$ 2.02
92095	PLUG 1/4NPTF HX SO THREAD SEAL			\$ 1.66
93010	7/16X1-3/4 LINCH PIN			\$ 0.94
93074	CLEVIS PIN 1" X 3-1/4" G5			\$ 9.53
93101	PULLEY, DRIVE GEAR-10T			\$ 36.55
93162	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X3/4 SS			\$ 1.14
93173	8-18X3/4 TAPPING SCREW			\$ 0.65
93174	8-18X1-1/4 TAPPING SCREW			\$ 0.65
94321	7/16-14X1-1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT G5			\$ 3.71
94322	FLATWASHER_7/16 TYPE A WIDE SS			\$ 1.87
94323	LOCKWASHER_7/16 SPRING SS			\$ 1.87
94324	HEX NUT_7/16-14 SS			\$ 1.40
94351	IDLER SHAFT			\$ 63.60
94370	RECEIVER MOUNT LP			\$ 329.00
94424	SPINNER POLY TWO STAGE			\$ 102.67
94426	L WARNING - RCVR HITCH MOUNT			\$ 3.74
94444	LP-8 HOPPER ASSY - BLIZZARD			\$ 1,542.00
94495	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X2-1/4 SS			\$ 1.60
94496	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X2 SS			\$ 1.47
94498	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X2-1/4 SS			\$ 1.06
94510	SPINNER POLY SERVICE KIT			\$ 103.06
94511	SPINNER POLY SERVICE KIT			\$ 124.36
94513	SPINNER POLY SERVICE KIT 14.5"			\$ 143.00
94534	NYLON STRAP KIT			\$ 25.15
94536	BEARING, 1.125 ID 2-BOLT FLG			\$ 25.74
94595	2500TG POLY SPINNER			\$ 100.05
94691	V-BELT 6837 POWERATED BELT			\$ 33.16
94729	LABEL, POLY HPR FEED GATE HNDL			\$ 2.69
94898	CONVEYOR CHAIN 108 LINK/179.7"			\$ 547.21
95085	M14X2X45 BODY BOLT SPECIAL			\$ 4.62
95101	CAB CONTROL BD			\$ 444.14
95108	TOP SCREEN BLACK			\$ 178.03
95318-1	HITCH INSERT WITH HARDWARE			\$ 72.07
95333	GASKET LOW PRO MOTOR CAP			\$ 10.14
95567	GEARCASE 20:1			\$ 623.86
95730	MOTOR BRACE			\$ 20.57
95739	CLEVIS PIN 3/4X5.0			\$ 7.77
95744	VEHICLE ONLY COMPONENTS KIT			\$ 444.10
95745	PULLEY 4.5 OD X 1.0 BORE			\$ 34.76



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
95755-2	MOTOR 1/2 HP 12V DC-SERVICE			\$ 704.03
95756	GEARBOX 20:1			\$ 537.27
95757-1	CONVEYOR BELT			\$ 325.48
95762	BEARING PLATE			\$ 18.39
95765	HOPPER MOUNTING BRACKET			\$ 13.32
95768	FEED GATE STIFFENER			\$ 12.69
95769	POLY FLOOR			\$ 106.45
95770-1	BELT GUARD SIDE			\$ 63.10
95771	FRONT BELT GUARD			\$ 8.89
95772	POLY FEED GATE			\$ 13.83
95773	FEED GATE GUIDE			\$ 33.99
95776	55-TOOTH SPROCKET #40			\$ 67.94
95777	SPROCKET,#40 X 11T X 0.625 ID			\$ 14.16
95778	DRIVE CHAIN #40			\$ 145.20
95785	STANDARD CHUTE POLY HOPPER			\$ 334.00
95795	SPINNER SHAFT			\$ 31.49
95796-1	PULLEY 4.5"X.750 BORE			\$ 38.53
95803	V-BELT 4L370	O	94691	
95809	GEARBOX MOUNTING BRACKET, STS			\$ 10.16
95812	SLEEVE 5"			\$ 18.30
95814	GEARBOX COVER WELDMENT			\$ 93.91
95817	HINGE PIN			\$ 10.19
95818	HINGE PIN RETAINER			\$ 2.88
95819	DRAW LATCH			\$ 29.46
95825	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X7 SS			\$ 16.57
95826	HEXCAPSCREW_1/2-13X5-1/2 SS			\$ 10.27
95829	3/16" POP RIVET			\$ 1.93
95830	SLEEVE 4"			\$ 14.65
95834	HEXLOCKNUT_1/2-13 TOPRING SS			\$ 1.60
95836	100 AMP FUSE			\$ 11.83
95837	FUSE HOLDER			\$ 31.75
95848	TIE-DOWN LOOP			\$ 9.56
95850	5/16-18X3/4 CARRIAGE BOLT SS			\$ 1.44
95875	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT DS			\$ 218.36
95876	HANGER PLATE WELDMENT PS			\$ 218.36
95882	KIT HARDWARE - UNDERCARRIAGE			\$ 99.98
95894	#40 CHAIN MASTER LINK			\$ 6.66
95897	FEED GATE LATCH WELDMENT			\$ 59.39
95899	FEED GATE HANDLE WELDMENT			\$ 68.09
95913-1	CHUTE COVER ASSEMBLY			\$ 218.18
95918	PEDESTAL MOUNT SPACER PLATE			\$ 5.22
95926	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X2 G8			\$ 1.48
95929	LACING PIN POLY HPR CONV BELT			\$ 13.01
95930	CONVEYOR SILL WITH LABELS			\$ 762.14
95931-1	POLY HOPPER LID (DS)			\$ 272.82
95932-1	POLY HOPPER LID (PS)			\$ 272.82
95938	LABEL - INFORMATION (CAUTION)			\$ 1.82
95943	PULLEY KIT 4.5 OD X 1.0 BORE			\$ 36.27
95950	EXTENDED CHUTE			\$ 466.00
95960	SPINNER SHAFT			\$ 56.61
95963	IDLER ROLLER ASSEMBLY			\$ 132.53
95968	HANGER			\$ 53.94
95970	POLY HOPPER INVERTED VEE KIT			\$ 221.00
95998	PARTS BAG (VEE KIT)			\$ 15.87



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
96020	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_680LT			\$ 29.24
96021	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_720LT			\$ 35.10
96023	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_760LT			\$ 29.24
96024	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_760SW			\$ 35.10
96027	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_810PP			\$ 42.64
96028	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_810PP SS			\$ 36.40
96029	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_810PP TR			\$ 42.64
96031	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_8611PP			\$ 57.20
96032	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_8611PP SS			\$ 55.12
96033	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_8611LP			\$ 56.16
96035	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK_860SW			\$ 42.64
96038	WING BOLT			\$ 12.81
96045	NUT PLATE "A"			\$ 5.85
96046	NUT PLATE "B"			\$ 5.85
96052-1	BZD LP-10 TAILGATE SPREADER			\$ 2,273.00
96053	FRAME WELDMENT 2500 SPREADER			\$ 302.20
96059	LID - LP 2500			\$ 115.65
96080	SPINNER SHAFT WELDMENT LP2500			\$ 115.66
96097	MOTOR PEDESTAL			\$ 36.88
96099	MOTOR COVER			\$ 65.64
96142	LID KIT INCLUDES STRAPS & HDWR			\$ 173.19
96157	760SW SERVICE MOLDBOARD ASSY			\$ 2,665.69
96166	HEXCAPSCREW_5/16-18X1-1/4 SS			\$ 2.88
96167	BEARING, 0.750 ID 2-BOLT FLG			\$ 43.76
96169	MOTOR BASE PLATE - SRVC 2500	O	96169-1	
96169-1	MOTOR BASE PLATE-SRVC			\$ 106.28
96216	WIRE CLIP PUSH MOUNT-.75" WIRE			\$ 1.25
96217	PLOW/VEH ASSY BOX 680LT/720LT			\$ 826.93
96218	COIL HARNESS			\$ 980.98
96222	WING LOCK PIN 760SW			\$ 17.37
96247	HOPPER ASSEMBLY LP-10			\$ 339.22
96248	MOTOR 12VDC SERVICE KIT BD			\$ 505.19
96263	NUT HANDLE WELDMENT- SELLABLE			\$ 8.29
96281	810-1 SERVICE MOLDBOARD ASSY			\$ 4,321.60
96314	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - DS			\$ 8.84
96315	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - PS			\$ 8.84
96316	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - DS			\$ 12.48
96317	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - PS			\$ 12.48
96320	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - DS			\$ 14.02
96321	LABEL, MOLDBOARD - PS			\$ 14.02
96322	MOLDBOARD LABEL PACK - HD			\$ 89.65
96323	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - DS			\$ 13.36
96324	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - PS			\$ 13.36
96325	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - DS			\$ 11.70
96326	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - PS			\$ 11.70
96327	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - DS			\$ 12.86
96328	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - PS			\$ 12.86
96329	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - DS			\$ 17.68
96330	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - PS			\$ 17.68
96331	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - DS			\$ 17.68
96332	LABEL, MOLDBOARD WING - PS			\$ 17.68
96352	HARNESS,JOYSTICK V-PLOW 4-PIN			\$ 65.00
96353	PC BOARD,JOYSTICK V-PLOW 4-PIN			\$ 249.60
96363	DASH BRACKET PARTS BAG			\$ 17.78



In-Season BLIZZARD Master Parts Index 2012

Item #	Description	Status	Alt #	List
96364	4 X 3/8 TAPPING SCREW			\$ 4.58
96366	BOTTOM HOUSING JOYSTICK			\$ 13.91
96375	3/8 X 1 SHEET METAL SCREW			\$ 2.88
96376	HEXCAPSCREW_1/4-20X1-1/2 SS			\$ 0.91
96380-1	TOP SCREEN BRACE WITH LABELS			\$ 67.24
96416	3 FLIGHT AUGER- SELLABLE			\$ 69.47
96417	5 FLIGHT AUGER- SELLABLE			\$ 77.06
96418	SPINNER SHAFT- SELLABLE			\$ 43.36
96419	GATE			\$ 32.24
96420	FRAME			\$ 354.01
96421	DEFLECTOR			\$ 18.51
96456	CONTROL BODY - RIGHT			\$ 32.93
96457	CONTROL BODY - LEFT			\$ 32.93
96464	HARNES, 9 BUTTON 4-PIN SQUARE			\$ 104.76
96488	3 FLIGHT AUGER KIT			\$ 51.25
96489	5 FLIGHT AUGER KIT			\$ 58.84
96490	BEARING KIT			\$ 27.45
96550	POWER GRIP HAND HELD			\$ 365.00
96555	BD MUX JOYSTICK CONTROL			\$ 365.00
96990	CONTROL KIT, POWER PLOW HH			\$ 376.00
96995	CONTROL KIT, POWER PLOW JS			\$ 376.00
98004	HEXLOCKNUT_5/8-11 GG FLANGE			\$ 3.49
98020	8-32X1/2 MACHINE SCREW			\$ 0.21
98055	3/8-16X3/4 TAPPING SCREW			\$ 2.62
98330	HEADLAMP EXTENSION BRACKET KIT			\$ 101.37
98378	HEXCAPSCREW_3/8-16X1-1/4 SS			\$ 1.88